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NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMEN

T NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMEN

T 

1 2022-2023 EMMANUEL 256422881001 2022 

2 2022-2023 SHRAVAN RAMNATH RAHANE 256422881002 2022 

3 2022-2023 KURVA  SRAVANI 256422881003 2022 

4 2022-2023 MAJJIGA   SRI  CHANDANA 256422881004 2022 

5 2022-2023 DASARI SATHVIKA 256422881005 2022 

6 2022-2023 MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUTEEB 256422881006 2022 

7 2022-2023 PULI ROSHINI 256422881007 2022 

8 2022-2023 MADHAVI SAI KUMAR 256422881008 2022 

9 2022-2023 POLALA SOWMYA 256422881009 2022 

10 2022-2023 MOHAMMED ABU SUFIYAN 256422881010 2022 

11 2022-2023 LOKANABOIANA MANOJ TEJA 256422881011 2022 

12 2022-2023 PAIDIPALA RANADHEER 256422881012 2022 

13 2022-2023 BANDARU SHIREESHA 256422881013 2022 

14 2022-2023 JAMALAPUR RAJA RAO 256422881014 2022 

15 2022-2023 RAMIDI SWETHA 256422881015 2022 

16 2022-2023 SRIPALASETTI AMRUTHA VARSHINI 256422881016 2022 

17 2022-2023 P.JYOTHI 256422881017 2022 

18 2022-2023 MEKALA SRIDHAR 256422881018 2022 

19 2022-2023 NAGABATHULA AKHILA 256422881019 2022 

20 2022-2023 GUNDU SRAVANI 256422881020 2022 

21 2022-2023 DINGIRI MAHESH 256422881021 2022 

22 2022-2023 N. MANOHAR 256422881022 2022 

23 2022-2023 BAKKA GAYATHRI 256422881023 2022 

24 2022-2023 ANDE PRADEEP 256422881024 2022 

25 2022-2023 K. VENKATESH 256422881025 2022 

26 2022-2023 V. ANUSHA 256422881026 2022 

27 2022-2023 EARU SWARNA 256422881027 2022 

28 2022-2023 BEDIGAM PRASAD 256422881028 2022 

29 2022-2023 GOPINAND BHUKYA 256422881029 2022 

30 2022-2023 CH. SINDHU 256422881030 2022 

31 2022-2023 PASALA SANDHYA 256422881031 2022 

32 2022-2023 RAVULA MOUNIKA 256422881032 2022 

33 2022-2023 NEELI VIKAS 256422881033 2022 

34 2022-2023 B. MAHINDRA 256422881034 2022 



 

 

 

35 2022-2023 PANDI BHAVANI 256422881035 2022 

36 2022-2023 MANGALI SATHWIKA 256422881036 2022 

37 2022-2023 MANNE PURNA SAI VINAYAK 256422881037 2022 

38 2022-2023 NETHALA GANESH 256422881038 2022 

39 2022-2023 TONDAKURI ANIL 256422881039 2022 

40 2022-2023 NAGARM PRAVALLIKA 256422881040 2022 

41 2022-2023 D. JAGANNATH REDDY 256422881041 2022 

42 2022-2023 VELUGUBANTLA ESTHER VINITHA 256422881042 2022 

43 2022-2023 POTHI REDDY NITHIN REDDY 256422881043 2022 

44 2022-2023 DEVULLA STELLA 256422881044 2022 

45 2022-2023 P. RENUKA 256422881045 2022 

46 2022-2023 BHUVANAGIRI NAVYA SRI 256422881046 2022 

47 2022-2023 AERPULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 256422881047 2022 

48 2022-2023 KADURU CHINMAI 256422881048 2022 

49 2022-2023 BHUKYA THANMAI 256422881049 2022 

50 2022-2023 CHELUKALA GAYATHRI 256422881050 2022 

51 2022-2023 

GANGAPURAM SRI DURGA PRASANNA 

LAXMI 

256422881051 2022 

52 2022-2023  THANGELLA HARIKA 256422881052 2022 

53 2022-2023 EARU SANDRANAND 256422881053 2022 

54 2022-2023 P. SHIVANI 256422881054 2022 

55 2022-2023 T. ANAND 256422881055 2022 

56 2022-2023 KASHAPAKA SHRAVANI 256422881056 2022 

57 2022-2023 T. NANDINI 256422881057 2022 

58 2022-2023 GUTHULA SRI LAKSHMI 256422881058 2022 

59 2022-2023 GOLI VINEETHA RANI 256422881059 2022 

60 2022-2023 G. BHARGAVI 256422881060 2022 

61 2022-2023 CHETTY VAISHNAVI 256422881061 2022 

62 2022-2023 BURUKA VINAY KUMAR 256422881062 2022 

63 2022-2023 BALNE DEEKSHITHA 256422881063 2022 

64 2022-2023 ROOPMALA KUMARI 256422881064 2022 

65 2022-2023 RIZWANA KHATOON 256422881065 2022 

66 2022-2023 B. PAVANI 256422881066 2022 

67 2022-2023 GAVAJI NITHISH 256422881067 2022 

68 2022-2023 SABA NOUSHEEN 256422881068 2022 

69 2022-2023 NIMMALA ANJANI 256422881069 2022 

70 2022-2023 MOHD SHAHID 256422881070 2022 

71 2022-2023 LAVUDYA SHIVA 256422881071 2022 

72 2022-2023 RAVULA SANDHYA 256422881072 2022 

73 2022-2023 HAMIMUL HAQUE 256422881073 2022 

74 2022-2023 ARIF HASAN 256422881074 2022 



 

 

 

75 2022-2023 SK. SAHNAWAZ 256422881075 2022 

76 2022-2023 SK WASIM AKRAM 256422881076 2022 

77 2022-2023 NIJAMUDDIN KHAN 256422881077 2022 

78 2022-2023 RUBAI BISWAS 256422881078 2022 

79 2022-2023 IKBAL HOSEN MOLLA 256422881079 2022 

80 2022-2023 NUR MAINUDDIN CHOWDHURY 256422881080 2022 

81 2022-2023 MAHAFUJ ALAM 256422881081 2022 

82 2022-2023 MD SIBGATULLAH 256422881082 2022 

83 2022-2023 RUHUL FIRDOSH 256422881083 2022 

84 2022-2023 NADIM AHAMMAD 256422881084 2022 

85 2022-2023 MIR DILNAWAZ 256422881085 2022 

86 2022-2023 SAKIB HASAN 256422881086 2022 

87 2022-2023 SABUR ALI SHAIKH 256422881087 2022 

88 2022-2023 MOFIJUR ISLAM 256422881088 2022 

89 2022-2023 AL AMIN SK 256422881089 2022 

90 2022-2023 RAGIB MONDAL 256422881090 2022 

91 2022-2023 AMAN MISTRY 256422881091 2022 

92 2022-2023 SK DHIRAJ ALI 256422881092 2022 

93 2022-2023 SARFORAJUL HAQUE 256422881093 2022 

94 2022-2023 RAKESH ROY 256422881094 2022 

95 2022-2023 JASMIN JAMADAR 256422881095 2022 

96 2022-2023 RAHIM SK 256422881096 2022 

97 2022-2023 ENJAMUL HOQUE MONDAL 256422881097 2022 

98 2022-2023 ABDUL MATIN 256422881098 2022 

99 2022-2023 SATYAJIT REWANI 256422881099 2022 

100 2022-2023 MD. FAISAL PARVEZ 256422881100 2022 

101 2022-2023 SATHVELI GLORY JASMIN 25641881001 2021 

102 2022-2023 AKULA HARIKA 256421881002 2021 

103 2022-2023 P BHARGAVI 256421881003 2021 

104 2022-2023 BURADA SAI PRASANNA 256421881004 2021 

105 2022-2023 BOMMA SHIVA SRAVAN 256421881005 2021 

106 2022-2023 MOHAMMED RAIYAN 256421881006 2021 

107 2022-2023 REPAKA BHANU PRAKASH 256421881007 2021 

108 2022-2023 MITTAPALLY NIKHITHA 256421881008 2021 

109 2022-2023 JEGAR KAL MALLIKARJUN 256421881009 2021 

110 2022-2023 BHATULA PRASANNA 256421881010 2021 

111 2022-2023 MADURI SURAJ GOUD 256421881011 2021 

112 2022-2023 NIMMALA SUNIL 256421881012 2021 

113 2022-2023 T SWATHI 256421881013 2021 

114 2022-2023 NISHAT TAHEMEEM 256421881014 2021 



 

 

 

115 2022-2023 SURAMPALLY SWAPNA 256421881015 2021 

116 2022-2023 PATHLAVATH ANITHA 256421881016 2021 

117 2022-2023 KONDA ASHVITHA YADAV 256421881017 2021 

118 2022-2023 KOTTALA RANI 256421881018 2021 

119 2022-2023 VOBENABOINA SRUTHI 256421881019 2021 

120 2022-2023 BYATHA SHIVA PRASAD 256421881020 2021 

121 2022-2023 K VINOD KUMAR 256421881021 2021 

122 2022-2023 GURRAM SAI KUMAR 256421881022 2021 

123 2022-2023 V AKANKSHA 256421881023 2021 

124 2022-2023 SONAWAR SAVITHRI 256421881024 2021 

125 2022-2023 DUPPELLI RAKESH 256421881025 2021 

126 2022-2023 KELOTH DIVYA 256421881026 2021 

127 2022-2023 D SANTHOSH 256421881027 2021 

128 2022-2023 BUDIDHA KARUNAKAR 256421881028 2021 

129 2022-2023 GUMMAKONDA SHANMITHA 256421881029 2021 

130 2022-2023 ALUVALA SHREYA KIRAN 256421881030 2021 

131 2022-2023 BIRKUR USHASRI 256421881031 2021 

132 2022-2023 PONNALA RAJENDER 256421881032 2021 

133 2022-2023 MOTURI KARTHIK 256421881033 2021 

134 2022-2023 PREMA CHANDRAKANTH 256421881034 2021 

135 2022-2023 KOMURAVALLI ASHWNI 256421881035 2021 

136 2022-2023 MEDABOINA ANJALI 256421881036 2021 

137 2022-2023 DOPAHARWAD SHIRISHA 256421881037 2021 

138 2022-2023 GAJULA MACHYAGIRI 256421881038 2021 

139 2022-2023 KAVALI BHANU TEJA 256421881039 2021 

140 2022-2023 GOLLA SRIMAN NARAYANA 256421881040 2021 

141 2022-2023 WAGMARE ASHMITHA 256421881041 2021 

142 2022-2023 BANOTH GANESH 256421881042 2021 

143 2022-2023 AZMERA SHASHI KUMAR 256421881043 2021 

144 2022-2023 GADDAM RAMESH 256421881044 2021 

145 2022-2023 BHAGARE UDAY KIRAN 256421881045 2021 

146 2022-2023 KALYANKAR KARTHIK 256421881046 2021 

147 2022-2023 MADDELA AKHILA 256421881047 2021 

148 2022-2023 MUDDAM PRANAYA 256421881048 2021 

149 2022-2023 DAKHAREDDY SANTHOSH REDDY 256421881049 2021 

150 2022-2023 PADIGE CHANDU 256421881050 2021 

151 2022-2023 THOTAKURI VENKATESHWARA RAO 256421881051 2021 

152 2022-2023 K SRIVANI 256421881052 2021 

153 2022-2023 RAMAVATH NAVEEN KUMAR 256421881053 2021 

154 2022-2023 MENTEBOINA SRIKRISHNA 256421881054 2021 



 

 

 

155 2022-2023 MAMIDI ANEESH REDDY 256421881055 2021 

156 2022-2023 THUNIKI SHRAVYA 256421881056 2021 

157 2022-2023 JATANGI NARENDAR 256421881057 2021 

158 2022-2023 N PRANITHA VARSHINI 256421881058 2021 

159 2022-2023 K SAHITHI 256421881059 2021 

160 2022-2023 MADDELA AJAY 256421881060 2021 

161 2022-2023 KASOJU SHIVA KUMAR 256421881061 2021 

162 2022-2023 MOHAMMED IFRAN KHAN 256421881062 2021 

163 2022-2023 BANGLADODDI VIVEK YADAV 256421881063 2021 

164 2022-2023 JANMULA SRIKANTH 256421881064 2021 

165 2022-2023 GUGULOTH RAJINIKANTH 256421881065 2021 

166 2022-2023 NADIMIDODDI YESURATHNAM 256421881066 2021 

167 2022-2023 DHARAVATH DILEEP 256421881067 2021 

168 2022-2023 

PANJALA RANJITH 

 KUMAR 
256421881068 2021 

169 2022-2023 V SRIHITHA 256421881069 2021 

170 2022-2023 YELABOINA RANJITH KUMAR 256421881070 2021 

171 2022-2023 KANDADI HARIKA 256421881071 2021 

172 2022-2023 AMAN ANSARI 256421881072 2021 

173 2022-2023 KISHAN BHAKAR 256421881073 2021 

174 2022-2023 SAGOR ISLAM 256421881074 2021 

175 2022-2023 MOHEDUZZAMAN 256421881075 2021 

176 2022-2023 SK JARJISH RAHAMAN 256421881076 2021 

177 2022-2023 

ABDULLA ALHAL 

 MAMUN 
256421881077 2021 

178 2022-2023 SK SARIFUL ALI 256421881078 2021 

179 2022-2023 SK MURSALIM 256421881079 2021 

180 2022-2023 SK SAKIL AHMED 256421881080 2021 

181 2022-2023 MASUM RANA 256421881081 2021 

182 2022-2023 MD TASLIM AREEF MIR 256421881082 2021 

183 2022-2023 SAKIL MIA 256421881083 2021 

184 2022-2023 NASRIN GHARAMI 256421881084 2021 

185 2022-2023 SK ABDUL SALAM 256421881085 2021 

186 2022-2023 IFTIKAR UDDIN 256421881086 2021 

187 2022-2023 MIR NIRASAN RAHAMAN 256421881087 2021 

188 2022-2023 MD TOUFIK ALAM MOLLAH 256421881088 2021 

189 2022-2023 RAJESH SK 256421881089 2021 

190 2022-2023 SARUK ISLAM 256421881090 2021 

191 2022-2023 

KHALATI PRATIK  

BABANNA 
256421881091 2021 

192 2022-2023 

FAROOQUI MOHD  

SHAFEEM SHAMIM 
256421881092 2021 



 

 

 

193 2022-2023 SUROJ ALI FAKIR 256421881093 2021 

194 2022-2023 MIR MOSARAF PARVEJ 256421881094 2021 

195 2022-2023 ABDUL HOSSAIN 256421881095 2021 

196 2022-2023 SK RAIHAN HOSSAIN 256421881096 2021 

197 2022-2023 ASIUR JAMAN 256421881097 2021 

198 2022-2023 REJUAN SARDAR 256421881098 2021 

199 2022-2023 RABIUL MONDAL 256421881099 2021 

200 2022-2023 ADNAN AHMAD 256421881100 2021 

201 2022-2023 MOHD AMMAR 256421881101 2021 

202 2022-2023 V ROSHNI GUPTA 256421881300 2022 

203 2022-2023 MUHAMMAD UMAIR SOHAIL 256421881301 2022 

204 2022-2023 B AKSHAY SUBHASH 256421881302 2022 

205 2022-2023 CHAVAN SUNIL SADASHIV 256421881303 2022 

206 2022-2023 S.S.DURGA PRASAD 2564-2088-1001 2020 

207 2022-2023 G.GURUNATH REDDY 2564-2088-1002 2020 

208 2022-2023 B.SANDHYA 2564-2088-1003 2020 

209 2022-2023 CH.BHAVITHA 2564-2088-1004 2020 

210 2022-2023 UMERA BEGUM 2564-2088-1005 2020 

211 2022-2023 N.MAHESHWARI 2564-2088-1006 2020 

212 2022-2023 B.KARTHIK KUMAR 2564-2088-1007 2020 

213 2022-2023 G.SUPRAJA 2564-2088-1008 2020 

214 2022-2023 R.BHAVANA 2564-2088-1009 2020 

215 2022-2023 M.KEERTHANA 2564-2088-1010 2020 

216 2022-2023 P.PRASANNA 2564-2088-1011 2020 

217 2022-2023 SHAIK SANA SULTANA 2564-2088-1012 2020 

218 2022-2023 P.SREEJA 2564-2088-1013 2020 

219 2022-2023 MAHIBI  2564-2088-1014 2020 

220 2022-2023 P.SWARNALATHA 2564-2088-1015 2020 

221 2022-2023 G.SRAVANI 2564-2088-1016 2020 

222 2022-2023 G.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1017 2020 

223 2022-2023 I.ANJALI 2564-2088-1018 2020 

224 2022-2023 T.SRIKANTH 2564-2088-1019 2020 

225 2022-2023 B.MEGHANA CHARY 2564-2088-1020 2020 

226 2022-2023 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-2088-1021 2020 

227 2022-2023 G.POOJA 2564-2088-1022 2020 

228 2022-2023 B.RAMA KRISHNA 2564-2088-1023 2020 

229 2022-2023 K.DEEPIKA 2564-2088-1024 2020 

230 2022-2023 G.RAMADEVI 2564-2088-1025 2020 

231 2022-2023 B.ANUSHA 2564-2088-1026 2020 

232 2022-2023 B.SOWMYA 2564-2088-1027 2020 



 

 

 

233 2022-2023 K.MOUNIKA 2564-2088-1028 2020 

234 2022-2023 M.ARTHI 2564-2088-1029 2020 

235 2022-2023 N.VAMSHI KRISHNA 2564-2088-1030 2020 

236 2022-2023 B.MANJULA 2564-2088-1031 2020 

237 2022-2023 B.PRATHYUSHA 2564-2088-1032 2020 

238 2022-2023 B.SUSHMITHA 2564-2088-1033 2020 

239 2022-2023 ANJALI SUMAN 2564-2088-1034 2020 

240 2022-2023 S LAHARI 2564-2088-1035 2020 

241 2022-2023 P.THIRUMALA 2564-2088-1036 2020 

242 2022-2023 G.ANNIE VOILET 2564-2088-1037 2020 

243 2022-2023 G.SAI PRIYA 2564-2088-1038 2020 

244 2022-2023 V.RAMESH 2564-2088-1039 2020 

245 2022-2023 M.NEERAJA 2564-2088-1040 2020 

246 2022-2023 K.GANGARAM 2564-2088-1041 2020 

247 2022-2023 K.UDAY KIRAN 2564-2088-1042 2020 

248 2022-2023 K.JEEVAN KUMAR 2564-2088-1043 2020 

249 2022-2023 N.PAVANI 2564-2088-1044 2020 

250 2022-2023 P.SANDEEP KUMAR 2564-2088-1045 2020 

251 2022-2023 CH.SWATHI 2564-2088-1046 2020 

252 2022-2023 P.NANDINI 2564-2088-1047 2020 

253 2022-2023 G.YASHWANTH 2564-2088-1048 2020 

254 2022-2023 D.SHARMILA 2564-2088-1049 2020 

255 2022-2023 M.GEYA MUKTHA 2564-2088-1050 2020 

256 2022-2023 P.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1051 2020 

257 2022-2023 B.MADHURI 2564-2088-1052 2020 

258 2022-2023 A.NISSEY NEFEELA 2564-2088-1053 2020 

259 2022-2023 M.SIDDHARTHA 2564-2088-1054 2020 

260 2022-2023 R.SHARMA 2564-2088-1055 2020 

261 2022-2023 T.PRATHUSHA 2564-2088-1056 2020 

262 2022-2023 V.NAVYA 2564-2088-1057 2020 

263 2022-2023 P.UMA 2564-2088-1058 2020 

264 2022-2023 K.SATHVIKA 2564-2088-1059 2020 

265 2022-2023 K.RAKESH 2564-2088-1060 2020 

266 2022-2023 MOHD.NASEERUDDIN 2564-2088-1061 2020 

267 2022-2023 B.SANJAY 2564-2088-1062 2020 

268 2022-2023 CH.LIKITHA 2564-2088-1063 2020 

269 2022-2023 E.SOMUYKATHA 2564-2088-1064 2020 

270 2022-2023 K.VAISHNAVI 2564-2088-1065 2020 

271 2022-2023 G.BHAGYA 2564-2088-1066 2020 

272 2022-2023 B.POOJITHA 2564-2088-1067 2020 



 

 

 

273 2022-2023 D.SRUTHI 2564-2088-1068 2020 

274 2022-2023 A.RAJITHA 2564-2088-1069 2020 

275 2022-2023 D.RAKESH 2564-2088-1070 2020 

276 2022-2023 MD.FARHAD ALI 2564-2088-1071 2020 

277 2022-2023 SABBIR AHAMMED 2564-2088-1072 2020 

278 2022-2023 SAHEEN MOHD ALI 2564-2088-1073 2020 

279 2022-2023 RAJESH MALLICK 2564-2088-1074 2020 

280 2022-2023 TARIK AZIZ 2564-2088-1075 2020 

281 2022-2023 MD.MASUD 2564-2088-1076 2020 

282 2022-2023 SOHIDUJJAMAN 2564-2088-1077 2020 

283 2022-2023 ISMAIL HOQUE 2564-2088-1078 2020 

284 2022-2023 MOSTAKIN MOLLA 2564-2088-1079 2020 

285 2022-2023 SAMIM AKTAR 2564-2088-1080 2020 

286 2022-2023 RITESH SIKDER 2564-2088-1081 2020 

287 2022-2023 MASUDUR RAHAMAN GAZI 2564-2088-1082 2020 

288 2022-2023 HASIM ABDUL HALIM 2564-2088-1083 2020 

289 2022-2023 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN 2564-2088-1084 2020 

290 2022-2023 REYALUL GAZI 2564-2088-1085 2020 

291 2022-2023 AMINUL HOQUE 2564-2088-1086 2020 

292 2022-2023 SAHID ANUAR 2564-2088-1087 2020 

293 2022-2023 MD AQUIB IQBAL 2564-2088-1088 2020 

294 2022-2023 ABUL HASAN 2564-2088-1089 2020 

295 2022-2023 SOUHARDYA MALITA 2564-2088-1090 2020 

296 2022-2023 J NAYEEM PATOWARI 2564-2088-1091 2020 

297 2022-2023 M RAHAMAN SARDAR 2564-2088-1092 2020 

298 2022-2023 MOUDUD HOSSAIN SARDAR 2564-2088-1093 2020 

299 2022-2023 SK MOFIJUL ALI 2564-2088-1094 2020 

300 2022-2023 MD NAIM AHAMED BAIDYA 2564-2088-1095 2020 

301 2022-2023 RAHUL GHOSH 2564-2088-1096 2020 

302 2022-2023 AJINUR ISLAM 2564-2088-1097 2020 

303 2022-2023 MUNSHI WASIM RAJA 2564-2088-1098 2020 

304 2022-2023 AGNEE ISLAM 2564-2088-1099 2020 

305 2022-2023 SHAHNOWAZ H MOLLA 2564-2088-1100 2020 

306 2022-2023 VANTEPAKA PRAMOD KUMAR 256417881045 2017 

307 2022-2023 KATIKALA VIJAY KRISHNA 256417881050 2017 

308 2022-2023 GUMMA SRINIVASA RAO 256418881045 2018 

309 2022-2023 NASIM MOLLA 256418881057 2018 

310 2022-2023 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA 256419881001 2019 

311 2022-2023 LINGAM CHAITANYA 256419881002 2019 

312 2022-2023 KANCHI SHANTHI 256419881003 2019 



 

 

 

313 2022-2023 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO 256419881004 2019 

314 2022-2023 FARHEENA RAHEEN 256419881005 2019 

315 2022-2023 C SHRAVANI 256419881006 2019 

316 2022-2023 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO 256419881007 2019 

317 2022-2023 SONDE RAHUL 256419881008 2019 

318 2022-2023 BOINEE ARCHANA 256419881009 2019 

319 2022-2023 YEMULA RACHANA 256419881010 2019 

320 2022-2023 KONDA ANIL KUMAR 256419881011 2019 

321 2022-2023 THOUTI BHARAT 256419881012 2019 

322 2022-2023 SHAIK RUBINA 256419881013 2019 

323 2022-2023 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV 256419881014 2019 

324 2022-2023 GANNA SHIVA 256419881016 2019 

325 2022-2023 DURGAM ISHWARYA 256419881017 2019 

326 2022-2023 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN 256419881018 2019 

327 2022-2023 SHAIK FATHIMA 256419881019 2019 

328 2022-2023 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA 256419881020 2019 

329 2022-2023 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR 256419881021 2019 

330 2022-2023 B JYOTHI 256419881022 2019 

331 2022-2023 CHERUKU RUCHITHA 256419881023 2019 

332 2022-2023 G MALLIKARJUN 256419881024 2019 

333 2022-2023 K BHAVANI 256419881025 2019 

334 2022-2023 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI 256419881026 2019 

335 2022-2023 AKUNURI MAHESWARI 256419881027 2019 

336 2022-2023 DONDAPATI PAVANI 256419881028 2019 

337 2022-2023 SAMBU HARISH 256419881029 2019 

338 2022-2023 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR 256419881030 2019 

339 2022-2023 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI 256419881031 2019 

340 2022-2023 BODDU MANEESHA 256419881032 2019 

341 2022-2023 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR 256419881033 2019 

342 2022-2023 MANNE LALITHA 256419881034 2019 

343 2022-2023 BHUKYA RAKESH 256419881035 2019 

344 2022-2023 DODDI MAMATHA 256419881036 2019 

345 2022-2023 PARLAPELLY MANASA 256419881038 2019 

346 2022-2023 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID 256419881039 2019 

347 2022-2023 LINGAPPA 256419881040 2019 

348 2022-2023 SOKKAM ROHITH 256419881041 2019 

349 2022-2023 NAROJU SREEVANI 256419881042 2019 

350 2022-2023 BUSHI RAVI TEJA 256419881043 2019 

351 2022-2023 TEEGALA VIJAYA 256419881044 2019 

352 2022-2023 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA 256419881045 2019 



 

 

 

353 2022-2023 V NARESH 256419881046 2019 

354 2022-2023 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA 256419881047 2019 

355 2022-2023 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA 256419881048 2019 

356 2022-2023 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA 256419881049 2019 

357 2022-2023 GUDHE POOJA 256419881051 2019 

358 2022-2023 KANDUKURI SAI TEJA 256419881052 2019 

359 2022-2023 N MOUNIKA 256419881053 2019 

360 2022-2023 JAJULA KEERTHI 256419881054 2019 

361 2022-2023 KONDAGUDURU MOUNIKA 256419881055 2019 

362 2022-2023 VALLAPU LAYASREE 256419881056 2019 

363 2022-2023 KARNAKANTI VAISHNAVI 256419881057 2019 

364 2022-2023 ANNAM YAMUNA 256419881058 2019 

365 2022-2023 MEREDDY SRAVANI 256419881059 2019 

366 2022-2023 NUKALA PRATHIBHA 256419881060 2019 

367 2022-2023 PANDALA SAMYUKTHA 256419881061 2019 

368 2022-2023 MOHAMMED SHARJEEL REHMAN 256419881062 2019 

369 2022-2023 GADARI KALPANA 256419881063 2019 

370 2022-2023 DASARI AJAY KUMAR 256419881064 2019 

371 2022-2023 PALLERLA SUPRIYA 256419881065 2019 

372 2022-2023 YELIPEDDI RAMYA 256419881066 2019 

373 2022-2023 PEDDAGOLLA SRISHAILAM 256419881067 2019 

374 2022-2023 SIDDAPURAM SUMANA SREE 256419881069 2019 

375 2022-2023 RAJIBUL ISLAM 256419881071 2019 

376 2022-2023 ISRAR AHEMAD 256419881073 2019 

377 2022-2023 PILOT SEKH 256419881074 2019 

378 2022-2023 SAGIR HASAN 256419881075 2019 

379 2022-2023 SHAIK MOHAMMED WASIM AIJAZ PASHA 256419881076 2019 

380 2022-2023 PARBESH MONDAL 256419881078 2019 

381 2022-2023 RAFIUL HOQUE MONDAL 256419881079 2019 

382 2022-2023 JUEL RANA 256419881080 2019 

383 2022-2023 MUJAWAR SHABANA DASTAGIR 256419881081 2019 

384 2022-2023 MASUD SHAIKH 256419881083 2019 

385 2022-2023 EMDADUL HOQUE 256419881084 2019 

386 2022-2023 IJADAT ALI 256419881085 2019 

387 2022-2023 SAHANA DANAPPANAVAR 256419881086 2019 

388 2022-2023 BEERANNA EKANATH SHEJALE 256419881087 2019 

389 2022-2023 ASHFAK ALI 256419881088 2019 

390 2022-2023 YERRABADI VASAVI 256419881089 2019 

391 2022-2023 ANSARI OSAMABIN AHMED UMAR 256419881090 2019 

392 2022-2023 BEETKURI AKSHAY 256419881091 2019 



 

 

 

393 2022-2023 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHABBIR 256419881092 2019 

394 2022-2023 THAKUR MANISHA 256419881093 2019 

395 2022-2023 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SALMAN 256419881094 2019 

396 2022-2023 TAUFEEQUEALI 256419881095 2019 

397 2022-2023 N MANOGNA 2564-22-886-001 2022 

398 2022-2023 KULAKARNI TEJASWINI 2564-22-886-002 2022 

399 2022-2023 KOTHA DEEPAK REDDY 2564-22-886-003 2022 

400 2022-2023 KURUKUNTLA SANDHYARANI 2564-22-886-004 2022 

401 2022-2023 GUNTURU LAXMIPAVANI 2564-22-886-005 2022 

402 2022-2023 N RAVIKIRAN 2564-22-886-006 2022 

403 2022-2023 A BALARAJU 2564-22-886-007 2022 

404 2022-2023 SUNKARI DIVYA 2564-22-886-008 2022 

405 2022-2023 CHAKALI MOUNIKA 2564-22-886-009 2022 

406 2022-2023 KICHINIGARI NIKITHA 2564-22-886-010 2022 

407 2022-2023 LAKAVATH KIRAN KUMAR 2564-22-886-011 2022 

408 2022-2023 SARA SWETHA 2564-22-886-012 2022 

409 2022-2023 KHAN SANIB NAZEER 2564-22-886-013 2022 

410 2022-2023  KHAN ABDUR RAHMAN MD YOUNUS 2564-22-886-014 2022 

411 2022-2023 CHILKA DEVYANI VIJAY KUMAR 2564-22-886-015 2022 

412 2022-2023 SAHAREYAR RAJ LASKAR 2564-22-886-016 2022 

413 2022-2023 BORRA SAITEJA CHARY 2564-22-885-001 2022 

414 2022-2023 GAYATHRI BARIKA 2564-22-885-002 2022 

415 2022-2023 PAPPU PRASANNA LAXMI 2564-22-885-003 2022 

416 2022-2023 RAVULA MALAVIKA 2564-22-885-004 2022 

417 2022-2023 JADALA SHIREESHA 2564-22-885-005 2022 

418 2022-2023 T VENKATESH 2564-22-885-006 2022 

419 2022-2023 ANNAMPATLA JHANSI 2564-22-885-007 2022 

420 2022-2023 KARURU LAVANYA 2564-22-885-008 2022 

421 2022-2023 THAMMISETTI KAVITHARANI 2564-22-885-009 2022 

422 2022-2023 MEGAVATH ARJUN 2564-22-885-010 2022 

423 2022-2023 NAKKA SWAMY 2564-22-885-011 2022 

424 2022-2023 JADHAV PALLAVI BHAGWAN 2564-22-885-012 2022 

425 2022-2023 JADHAV SAVITA JIBHAU 2564-22-885-013 2022 

426 2022-2023 CHAVAN DIPANJALI KAILAS 2564-22-885-014 2022 

427 2022-2023 KUMBHAR ASHWINI VASANT 2564-22-885-015 2022 

428 2022-2023 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA 2564-21-886-001 2021 

429 2022-2023 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLLIKA 2564-21-886-002 2021 

430 2022-2023 AILI SHILPA 2564-21-886-003 2021 

431 2022-2023 SATISH KUMAR GUJE 2564-21-886-004 2021 

432 2022-2023 SUPRIYA SAPPIDI 2564-21-886-005 2021 



 

 

 

433 2022-2023 BHOOMA MOUNIKA 2564-21-886-006 2021 

434 2022-2023 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA 2564-21-886-007 2021 

435 2022-2023 SANGAPAKA BHAVANI 2564-21-886-008 2021 

436 2022-2023 BHUKYA MADHULATHA 2564-21-886-009 2021 

437 2022-2023 DOYA ABHILASH 2564-21-886-010 2021 

438 2022-2023 V SREENU 2564-21-886-011 2021 

439 2022-2023 K IMRAN 2564-21-886-012 2021 

440 2022-2023 KULKARNI RUPANJALI 2564-21-886-013 2021 

441 2022-2023 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY 2564-21-886-014 2021 

442 2022-2023 AMALE LALASO SHANKAR 2564-21-886-015 2021 

443 2022-2023 KOTHAPALLI RAGHU 2564-21-885-001 2021 

444 2022-2023 AUSALI RAJASHEKAR 2564-21-885-002 2021 

445 2022-2023 PULI SRUTHI 2564-21-885-003 2021 

446 2022-2023 DONTHARABOINANAV 2564-21-885-004 2021 

447 2022-2023 DANDEM SHALINI 2564-21-885-005 2021 

448 2022-2023 RACHURI MAHESH 2564-21-885-006 2021 

449 2022-2023 ANNAPOOSA DIVYA 2564-21-885-007 2021 

450 2022-2023 THEJA JILLA 2564-21-885-008 2021 

451 2022-2023 LINGARAM SRUTHI 2564-21-885-009 2021 

452 2022-2023 SHAIK PARVEEN 2564-21-885-010 2021 

453 2022-2023 KOTHA KRUSHNAMOHAN 2564-21-885-011 2021 

454 2022-2023 RUCHIKA VIKAS DESHMUKH 2564-21-885-012 2021 

455 2022-2023 LEMDAVE MAYURI MACHHINDRA 2564-21-885-013 2021 

456 2022-2023 ZAMBAIKAR BALASALRINA 2564-21-885-014 2021 

457 2022-2023 PRUTHVI SANABATHULA 2564-21-885-015 2021 
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NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2021-2022 SATHVELI GLORY JASMIN 25641881001 2021 

2 2021-2022 AKULA HARIKA 256421881002 2021 

3 2021-2022 P BHARGAVI 256421881003 2021 

4 2021-2022 BURADA SAI PRASANNA 256421881004 2021 

5 2021-2022 BOMMA SHIVA SRAVAN 256421881005 2021 

6 2021-2022 MOHAMMED RAIYAN 256421881006 2021 

7 2021-2022 REPAKA BHANU PRAKASH 256421881007 2021 

8 2021-2022 MITTAPALLY NIKHITHA 256421881008 2021 

9 2021-2022 JEGAR KAL MALLIKARJUN 256421881009 2021 

10 2021-2022 BHATULA PRASANNA 256421881010 2021 

11 2021-2022 MADURI SURAJ GOUD 256421881011 2021 

12 2021-2022 NIMMALA SUNIL 256421881012 2021 

13 2021-2022 T SWATHI 256421881013 2021 

14 2021-2022 NISHAT TAHEMEEM 256421881014 2021 

15 2021-2022 SURAMPALLY SWAPNA 256421881015 2021 

16 2021-2022 PATHLAVATH ANITHA 256421881016 2021 

17 2021-2022 KONDA ASHVITHA YADAV 256421881017 2021 

18 2021-2022 KOTTALA RANI 256421881018 2021 

19 2021-2022 VOBENABOINA SRUTHI 256421881019 2021 

20 2021-2022 BYATHA SHIVA PRASAD 256421881020 2021 

21 2021-2022 K VINOD KUMAR 256421881021 2021 

22 2021-2022 GURRAM SAI KUMAR 256421881022 2021 

23 2021-2022 V AKANKSHA 256421881023 2021 

24 2021-2022 SONAWAR SAVITHRI 256421881024 2021 

25 2021-2022 DUPPELLI RAKESH 256421881025 2021 

26 2021-2022 KELOTH DIVYA 256421881026 2021 

27 2021-2022 D SANTHOSH 256421881027 2021 

28 2021-2022 BUDIDHA KARUNAKAR 256421881028 2021 

29 2021-2022 GUMMAKONDA SHANMITHA 256421881029 2021 

30 2021-2022 ALUVALA SHREYA KIRAN 256421881030 2021 

31 2021-2022 BIRKUR USHASRI 256421881031 2021 

32 2021-2022 PONNALA RAJENDER 256421881032 2021 

33 2021-2022 MOTURI KARTHIK 256421881033 2021 

34 2021-2022 PREMA CHANDRAKANTH 256421881034 2021 

35 2021-2022 KOMURAVALLI ASHWNI 256421881035 2021 



 

 

 

36 2021-2022 MEDABOINA ANJALI 256421881036 2021 

37 2021-2022 DOPAHARWAD SHIRISHA 256421881037 2021 

38 2021-2022 GAJULA MACHYAGIRI 256421881038 2021 

39 2021-2022 KAVALI BHANU TEJA 256421881039 2021 

40 2021-2022 GOLLA SRIMAN NARAYANA 256421881040 2021 

41 2021-2022 WAGMARE ASHMITHA 256421881041 2021 

42 2021-2022 BANOTH GANESH 256421881042 2021 

43 2021-2022 AZMERA SHASHI KUMAR 256421881043 2021 

44 2021-2022 GADDAM RAMESH 256421881044 2021 

45 2021-2022 BHAGARE UDAY KIRAN 256421881045 2021 

46 2021-2022 KALYANKAR KARTHIK 256421881046 2021 

47 2021-2022 MADDELA AKHILA 256421881047 2021 

48 2021-2022 MUDDAM PRANAYA 256421881048 2021 

49 2021-2022 DAKHAREDDY SANTHOSH REDDY 256421881049 2021 

50 2021-2022 PADIGE CHANDU 256421881050 2021 

51 2021-2022 THOTAKURI VENKATESHWARA RAO 256421881051 2021 

52 2021-2022 K SRIVANI 256421881052 2021 

53 2021-2022 RAMAVATH NAVEEN KUMAR 256421881053 2021 

54 2021-2022 MENTEBOINA SRIKRISHNA 256421881054 2021 

55 2021-2022 MAMIDI ANEESH REDDY 256421881055 2021 

56 2021-2022 THUNIKI SHRAVYA 256421881056 2021 

57 2021-2022 JATANGI NARENDAR 256421881057 2021 

58 2021-2022 N PRANITHA VARSHINI 256421881058 2021 

59 2021-2022 K SAHITHI 256421881059 2021 

60 2021-2022 MADDELA AJAY 256421881060 2021 

61 2021-2022 KASOJU SHIVA KUMAR 256421881061 2021 

62 2021-2022 MOHAMMED IFRAN KHAN 256421881062 2021 

63 2021-2022 BANGLADODDI VIVEK YADAV 256421881063 2021 

64 2021-2022 JANMULA SRIKANTH 256421881064 2021 

65 2021-2022 GUGULOTH RAJINIKANTH 256421881065 2021 

66 2021-2022 NADIMIDODDI YESURATHNAM 256421881066 2021 

67 2021-2022 DHARAVATH DILEEP 256421881067 2021 

68 2021-2022 

PANJALA RANJITH 

 KUMAR 
256421881068 2021 

69 2021-2022 V SRIHITHA 256421881069 2021 

70 2021-2022 YELABOINA RANJITH KUMAR 256421881070 2021 

71 2021-2022 KANDADI HARIKA 256421881071 2021 

72 2021-2022 AMAN ANSARI 256421881072 2021 

73 2021-2022 KISHAN BHAKAR 256421881073 2021 

74 2021-2022 SAGOR ISLAM 256421881074 2021 

75 2021-2022 MOHEDUZZAMAN 256421881075 2021 



 

 

 

76 2021-2022 SK JARJISH RAHAMAN 256421881076 2021 

77 2021-2022 

ABDULLA ALHAL 

 MAMUN 
256421881077 2021 

78 2021-2022 SK SARIFUL ALI 256421881078 2021 

79 2021-2022 SK MURSALIM 256421881079 2021 

80 2021-2022 SK SAKIL AHMED 256421881080 2021 

81 2021-2022 MASUM RANA 256421881081 2021 

82 2021-2022 MD TASLIM AREEF MIR 256421881082 2021 

83 2021-2022 SAKIL MIA 256421881083 2021 

84 2021-2022 NASRIN GHARAMI 256421881084 2021 

85 2021-2022 SK ABDUL SALAM 256421881085 2021 

86 2021-2022 IFTIKAR UDDIN 256421881086 2021 

87 2021-2022 MIR NIRASAN RAHAMAN 256421881087 2021 

88 2021-2022 MD TOUFIK ALAM MOLLAH 256421881088 2021 

89 2021-2022 RAJESH SK 256421881089 2021 

90 2021-2022 SARUK ISLAM 256421881090 2021 

91 2021-2022 

KHALATI PRATIK  

BABANNA 
256421881091 2021 

92 2021-2022 

FAROOQUI MOHD  

SHAFEEM SHAMIM 
256421881092 2021 

93 2021-2022 SUROJ ALI FAKIR 256421881093 2021 

94 2021-2022 MIR MOSARAF PARVEJ 256421881094 2021 

95 2021-2022 ABDUL HOSSAIN 256421881095 2021 

96 2021-2022 SK RAIHAN HOSSAIN 256421881096 2021 

97 2021-2022 ASIUR JAMAN 256421881097 2021 

98 2021-2022 REJUAN SARDAR 256421881098 2021 

99 2021-2022 RABIUL MONDAL 256421881099 2021 

100 2021-2022 ADNAN AHMAD 256421881100 2021 

101 2021-2022 MOHD AMMAR 256421881101 2021 

102 2021-2022 S.S.DURGA PRASAD 2564-2088-1001 2020 

103 2021-2022 G.GURUNATH REDDY 2564-2088-1002 2020 

104 2021-2022 B.SANDHYA 2564-2088-1003 2020 

105 2021-2022 CH.BHAVITHA 2564-2088-1004 2020 

106 2021-2022 UMERA BEGUM 2564-2088-1005 2020 

107 2021-2022 N.MAHESHWARI 2564-2088-1006 2020 

108 2021-2022 B.KARTHIK KUMAR 2564-2088-1007 2020 

109 2021-2022 G.SUPRAJA 2564-2088-1008 2020 

110 2021-2022 R.BHAVANA 2564-2088-1009 2020 

111 2021-2022 M.KEERTHANA 2564-2088-1010 2020 

112 2021-2022 P.PRASANNA 2564-2088-1011 2020 

113 2021-2022 SHAIK SANA SULTANA 2564-2088-1012 2020 



 

 

 

114 2021-2022 P.SREEJA 2564-2088-1013 2020 

115 2021-2022 MAHIBI  2564-2088-1014 2020 

116 2021-2022 P.SWARNALATHA 2564-2088-1015 2020 

117 2021-2022 G.SRAVANI 2564-2088-1016 2020 

118 2021-2022 G.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1017 2020 

119 2021-2022 I.ANJALI 2564-2088-1018 2020 

120 2021-2022 T.SRIKANTH 2564-2088-1019 2020 

121 2021-2022 B.MEGHANA CHARY 2564-2088-1020 2020 

122 2021-2022 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-2088-1021 2020 

123 2021-2022 G.POOJA 2564-2088-1022 2020 

124 2021-2022 B.RAMA KRISHNA 2564-2088-1023 2020 

125 2021-2022 K.DEEPIKA 2564-2088-1024 2020 

126 2021-2022 G.RAMADEVI 2564-2088-1025 2020 

127 2021-2022 B.ANUSHA 2564-2088-1026 2020 

128 2021-2022 B.SOWMYA 2564-2088-1027 2020 

129 2021-2022 K.MOUNIKA 2564-2088-1028 2020 

130 2021-2022 M.ARTHI 2564-2088-1029 2020 

131 2021-2022 N.VAMSHI KRISHNA 2564-2088-1030 2020 

132 2021-2022 B.MANJULA 2564-2088-1031 2020 

133 2021-2022 B.PRATHYUSHA 2564-2088-1032 2020 

134 2021-2022 B.SUSHMITHA 2564-2088-1033 2020 

135 2021-2022 ANJALI SUMAN 2564-2088-1034 2020 

136 2021-2022 S LAHARI 2564-2088-1035 2020 

137 2021-2022 P.THIRUMALA 2564-2088-1036 2020 

138 2021-2022 G.ANNIE VOILET 2564-2088-1037 2020 

139 2021-2022 G.SAI PRIYA 2564-2088-1038 2020 

140 2021-2022 V.RAMESH 2564-2088-1039 2020 

141 2021-2022 M.NEERAJA 2564-2088-1040 2020 

142 2021-2022 K.GANGARAM 2564-2088-1041 2020 

143 2021-2022 K.UDAY KIRAN 2564-2088-1042 2020 

144 2021-2022 K.JEEVAN KUMAR 2564-2088-1043 2020 

145 2021-2022 N.PAVANI 2564-2088-1044 2020 

146 2021-2022 P.SANDEEP KUMAR 2564-2088-1045 2020 

147 2021-2022 CH.SWATHI 2564-2088-1046 2020 

148 2021-2022 P.NANDINI 2564-2088-1047 2020 

149 2021-2022 G.YASHWANTH 2564-2088-1048 2020 

150 2021-2022 D.SHARMILA 2564-2088-1049 2020 

151 2021-2022 M.GEYA MUKTHA 2564-2088-1050 2020 

152 2021-2022 P.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1051 2020 

153 2021-2022 B.MADHURI 2564-2088-1052 2020 



 

 

 

154 2021-2022 A.NISSEY NEFEELA 2564-2088-1053 2020 

155 2021-2022 M.SIDDHARTHA 2564-2088-1054 2020 

156 2021-2022 R.SHARMA 2564-2088-1055 2020 

157 2021-2022 T.PRATHUSHA 2564-2088-1056 2020 

158 2021-2022 V.NAVYA 2564-2088-1057 2020 

159 2021-2022 P.UMA 2564-2088-1058 2020 

160 2021-2022 K.SATHVIKA 2564-2088-1059 2020 

161 2021-2022 K.RAKESH 2564-2088-1060 2020 

162 2021-2022 MOHD.NASEERUDDIN 2564-2088-1061 2020 

163 2021-2022 B.SANJAY 2564-2088-1062 2020 

164 2021-2022 CH.LIKITHA 2564-2088-1063 2020 

165 2021-2022 E.SOMUYKATHA 2564-2088-1064 2020 

166 2021-2022 K.VAISHNAVI 2564-2088-1065 2020 

167 2021-2022 G.BHAGYA 2564-2088-1066 2020 

168 2021-2022 B.POOJITHA 2564-2088-1067 2020 

169 2021-2022 D.SRUTHI 2564-2088-1068 2020 

170 2021-2022 A.RAJITHA 2564-2088-1069 2020 

171 2021-2022 D.RAKESH 2564-2088-1070 2020 

172 2021-2022 MD.FARHAD ALI 2564-2088-1071 2020 

173 2021-2022 SABBIR AHAMMED 2564-2088-1072 2020 

174 2021-2022 SAHEEN MOHD ALI 2564-2088-1073 2020 

175 2021-2022 RAJESH MALLICK 2564-2088-1074 2020 

176 2021-2022 TARIK AZIZ 2564-2088-1075 2020 

177 2021-2022 MD.MASUD 2564-2088-1076 2020 

178 2021-2022 SOHIDUJJAMAN 2564-2088-1077 2020 

179 2021-2022 ISMAIL HOQUE 2564-2088-1078 2020 

180 2021-2022 MOSTAKIN MOLLA 2564-2088-1079 2020 

181 2021-2022 SAMIM AKTAR 2564-2088-1080 2020 

182 2021-2022 RITESH SIKDER 2564-2088-1081 2020 

183 2021-2022 MASUDUR RAHAMAN GAZI 2564-2088-1082 2020 

184 2021-2022 HASIM ABDUL HALIM 2564-2088-1083 2020 

185 2021-2022 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN 2564-2088-1084 2020 

186 2021-2022 REYALUL GAZI 2564-2088-1085 2020 

187 2021-2022 AMINUL HOQUE 2564-2088-1086 2020 

188 2021-2022 SAHID ANUAR 2564-2088-1087 2020 

189 2021-2022 MD AQUIB IQBAL 2564-2088-1088 2020 

190 2021-2022 ABUL HASAN 2564-2088-1089 2020 

191 2021-2022 SOUHARDYA MALITA 2564-2088-1090 2020 

192 2021-2022 J NAYEEM PATOWARI 2564-2088-1091 2020 

193 2021-2022 M RAHAMAN SARDAR 2564-2088-1092 2020 



 

 

 

194 2021-2022 MOUDUD HOSSAIN SARDAR 2564-2088-1093 2020 

195 2021-2022 SK MOFIJUL ALI 2564-2088-1094 2020 

196 2021-2022 MD NAIM AHAMED BAIDYA 2564-2088-1095 2020 

197 2021-2022 RAHUL GHOSH 2564-2088-1096 2020 

198 2021-2022 AJINUR ISLAM 2564-2088-1097 2020 

199 2021-2022 MUNSHI WASIM RAJA 2564-2088-1098 2020 

200 2021-2022 AGNEE ISLAM 2564-2088-1099 2020 

201 2021-2022 SHAHNOWAZ H MOLLA 2564-2088-1100 2020 

202 2021-2022 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA 256419881001 2019 

203 2021-2022 LINGAM CHAITANYA 256419881002 2019 

204 2021-2022 KANCHI SHANTHI 256419881003 2019 

205 2021-2022 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO 256419881004 2019 

206 2021-2022 FARHEENA RAHEEN 256419881005 2019 

207 2021-2022 C SHRAVANI 256419881006 2019 

208 2021-2022 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO 256419881007 2019 

209 2021-2022 SONDE RAHUL 256419881008 2019 

210 2021-2022 BOINEE ARCHANA 256419881009 2019 

211 2021-2022 YEMULA RACHANA 256419881010 2019 

212 2021-2022 KONDA ANIL KUMAR 256419881011 2019 

213 2021-2022 THOUTI BHARAT 256419881012 2019 

214 2021-2022 SHAIK RUBINA 256419881013 2019 

215 2021-2022 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV 256419881014 2019 

216 2021-2022 GANNA SHIVA 256419881016 2019 

217 2021-2022 DURGAM ISHWARYA 256419881017 2019 

218 2021-2022 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN 256419881018 2019 

219 2021-2022 SHAIK FATHIMA 256419881019 2019 

220 2021-2022 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA 256419881020 2019 

221 2021-2022 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR 256419881021 2019 

222 2021-2022 B JYOTHI 256419881022 2019 

223 2021-2022 CHERUKU RUCHITHA 256419881023 2019 

224 2021-2022 G MALLIKARJUN 256419881024 2019 

225 2021-2022 K BHAVANI 256419881025 2019 

226 2021-2022 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI 256419881026 2019 

227 2021-2022 AKUNURI MAHESWARI 256419881027 2019 

228 2021-2022 DONDAPATI PAVANI 256419881028 2019 

229 2021-2022 SAMBU HARISH 256419881029 2019 

230 2021-2022 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR 256419881030 2019 

231 2021-2022 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI 256419881031 2019 

232 2021-2022 BODDU MANEESHA 256419881032 2019 

233 2021-2022 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR 256419881033 2019 



 

 

 

234 2021-2022 MANNE LALITHA 256419881034 2019 

235 2021-2022 BHUKYA RAKESH 256419881035 2019 

236 2021-2022 DODDI MAMATHA 256419881036 2019 

237 2021-2022 PARLAPELLY MANASA 256419881038 2019 

238 2021-2022 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID 256419881039 2019 

239 2021-2022 LINGAPPA 256419881040 2019 

240 2021-2022 SOKKAM ROHITH 256419881041 2019 

241 2021-2022 NAROJU SREEVANI 256419881042 2019 

242 2021-2022 BUSHI RAVI TEJA 256419881043 2019 

243 2021-2022 TEEGALA VIJAYA 256419881044 2019 

244 2021-2022 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA 256419881045 2019 

245 2021-2022 V NARESH 256419881046 2019 

246 2021-2022 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA 256419881047 2019 

247 2021-2022 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA 256419881048 2019 

248 2021-2022 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA 256419881049 2019 

249 2021-2022 GUDHE POOJA 256419881051 2019 

250 2021-2022 KANDUKURI SAI TEJA 256419881052 2019 

251 2021-2022 N MOUNIKA 256419881053 2019 

252 2021-2022 JAJULA KEERTHI 256419881054 2019 

253 2021-2022 KONDAGUDURU MOUNIKA 256419881055 2019 

254 2021-2022 VALLAPU LAYASREE 256419881056 2019 

255 2021-2022 KARNAKANTI VAISHNAVI 256419881057 2019 

256 2021-2022 ANNAM YAMUNA 256419881058 2019 

257 2021-2022 MEREDDY SRAVANI 256419881059 2019 

258 2021-2022 NUKALA PRATHIBHA 256419881060 2019 

259 2021-2022 PANDALA SAMYUKTHA 256419881061 2019 

260 2021-2022 MOHAMMED SHARJEEL REHMAN 256419881062 2019 

261 2021-2022 GADARI KALPANA 256419881063 2019 

262 2021-2022 DASARI AJAY KUMAR 256419881064 2019 

263 2021-2022 PALLERLA SUPRIYA 256419881065 2019 

264 2021-2022 YELIPEDDI RAMYA 256419881066 2019 

265 2021-2022 PEDDAGOLLA SRISHAILAM 256419881067 2019 

266 2021-2022 SIDDAPURAM SUMANA SREE 256419881069 2019 

267 2021-2022 RAJIBUL ISLAM 256419881071 2019 

268 2021-2022 ISRAR AHEMAD 256419881073 2019 

269 2021-2022 PILOT SEKH 256419881074 2019 

270 2021-2022 SAGIR HASAN 256419881075 2019 

271 2021-2022 SHAIK MOHAMMED WASIM AIJAZ PASHA 256419881076 2019 

272 2021-2022 PARBESH MONDAL 256419881078 2019 

273 2021-2022 RAFIUL HOQUE MONDAL 256419881079 2019 



 

 

 

274 2021-2022 JUEL RANA 256419881080 2019 

275 2021-2022 MUJAWAR SHABANA DASTAGIR 256419881081 2019 

276 2021-2022 MASUD SHAIKH 256419881083 2019 

277 2021-2022 EMDADUL HOQUE 256419881084 2019 

278 2021-2022 IJADAT ALI 256419881085 2019 

279 2021-2022 SAHANA DANAPPANAVAR 256419881086 2019 

280 2021-2022 BEERANNA EKANATH SHEJALE 256419881087 2019 

281 2021-2022 ASHFAK ALI 256419881088 2019 

282 2021-2022 YERRABADI VASAVI 256419881089 2019 

283 2021-2022 ANSARI OSAMABIN AHMED UMAR 256419881090 2019 

284 2021-2022 BEETKURI AKSHAY 256419881091 2019 

285 2021-2022 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHABBIR 256419881092 2019 

286 2021-2022 THAKUR MANISHA 256419881093 2019 

287 2021-2022 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SALMAN 256419881094 2019 

288 2021-2022 TAUFEEQUEALI 256419881095 2019 

289 2021-2022 M.AMULYA 2564-1888-1001 2018 

290 2021-2022 V.JYOTHI 2564-1888-1002 2018 

291 2021-2022 G.LAXMI PAVANI 2564-1888-1003 2018 

292 2021-2022 R SHIVA SAI KIRAN 2564-1888-1004 2018 

293 2021-2022 A.RAHUL 2564-1888-1005 2018 

294 2021-2022 K.KEERTHI 2564-1888-1007 2018 

295 2021-2022 G.MANASA 2564-1888-1008 2018 

296 2021-2022 G.MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 2564-1888-1009 2018 

297 2021-2022 M.LAYA 2564-1888-1010 2018 

298 2021-2022 L.SNEHITH 2564-1888-1011 2018 

299 2021-2022 N.RAVI KIRAN 2564-1888-1012 2018 

300 2021-2022 N.VAMSHI 2564-1888-1013 2018 

301 2021-2022 S.DIVYA 2564-1888-1014 2018 

302 2021-2022 M.HIMABINDHU 2564-1888-1015 2018 

303 2021-2022 K.SHEERISHA 2564-1888-1016 2018 

304 2021-2022 ASIFIA SALMA 2564-1888-1017 2018 

305 2021-2022 RESHMA BANU 2564-1888-1018 2018 

306 2021-2022 Y.RACHANA 2564-1888-1019 2018 

307 2021-2022 B.NAVEEN 2564-1888-1020 2018 

308 2021-2022 T.PREETHI 2564-1888-1021 2018 

309 2021-2022 A.AKHILA 2564-1888-1022 2018 

310 2021-2022 D.VITTAL 2564-1888-1023 2018 

311 2021-2022 B.KEERTHANA 2564-1888-1024 2018 

312 2021-2022 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-1888-1025 2018 

313 2021-2022 K.KRUPAKAR 2564-1888-1026 2018 



 

 

 

314 2021-2022 K.SWATHI 2564-1888-1027 2018 

315 2021-2022 U.SUDHEER 2564-1888-1028 2018 

316 2021-2022 M.GEETHA 2564-1888-1029 2018 

317 2021-2022 K.MANOJ 2564-1888-1030 2018 

318 2021-2022 G.MAMATHA 2564-1888-1032 2018 

319 2021-2022 K.VENKATESH 2564-1888-1033 2018 

320 2021-2022 BANSILAL 2564-1888-1034 2018 

321 2021-2022 D.SREELATHA 2564-1888-1036 2018 

322 2021-2022 BHAVANA P 2564-1888-1038 2018 

323 2021-2022 H.VIMALA 2564-1888-1039 2018 

324 2021-2022 B.PRAVEEN KUMAR 2564-1888-1040 2018 

325 2021-2022 U.BHARGAVI 2564-1888-1041 2018 

326 2021-2022 T.TEJASREE 2564-1888-1042 2018 

327 2021-2022 CH.SINDHU 2564-1888-1043 2018 

328 2021-2022 J.SARVESHWAR 2564-1888-1044 2018 

329 2021-2022 G.SRINIVASA RAO 2564-1888-1044 2018 

330 2021-2022 P.SHILPA 2564-1888-1046 2018 

331 2021-2022 D.PRANATHI 2564-1888-1047 2018 

332 2021-2022 ZAIBULLAKHAN 2564-1888-1048 2018 

333 2021-2022 TAUKEER AHMED 2564-1888-1049 2018 

334 2021-2022 S.M.ABDUR  ROB 2564-1888-1050 2018 

335 2021-2022 RAHIDUL SHAH 2564-1888-1051 2018 

336 2021-2022 MOTAJUL SK 2564-1888-1052 2018 

337 2021-2022 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2564-1888-1053 2018 

338 2021-2022 HAZRAT ALI 2564-1888-1054 2018 

339 2021-2022 MOINAHAJUDDIN MOLLA 2564-1888-1055 2018 

340 2021-2022 TASLIM MURSAD BADYA 2564-1888-1056 2018 

341 2021-2022 MAROOF FARUQUI 2564-1888-1058 2018 

342 2021-2022 RASAL SK 2564-1888-1059 2018 

343 2021-2022 ASIF IKBAL 2564-1888-1061 2018 

344 2021-2022 ABUSAD AHMED 2564-1888-1062 2018 

345 2021-2022 CHOUDARY MATEEN 2564-1888-1063 2018 

346 2021-2022 KHAN ARSHAD KHAN 2564-1888-1064 2018 

347 2021-2022 MOMINUL ISLAM 2564-1888-1065 2018 

348 2021-2022 SAYYED AMAAN 2564-1888-1066 2018 

349 2021-2022 KHAN BAKSHULLA 2564-1888-1067 2018 

350 2021-2022 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI 2564-1888-1068 2018 

351 2021-2022 SHAHA ARSHAD 2564-1888-1069 2018 

352 2021-2022 KHAN SANIB 2564-1888-1070 2018 

353 2021-2022 SAKLIN MUSTAK 2564-1888-1072 2018 



 

 

 

354 2021-2022 SUJAN ROY 2564-1888-1073 2018 

355 2021-2022 SAMANI MOHD UMAR 2564-1888-1074 2018 

356 2021-2022 ANSARI 2564-1788-1302 2018 

357 2021-2022 ANSARI 2564-1788-1303 2018 

358 2021-2022 MOHD OZAIR DANISH 2564-1788-1304 2018 

359 2021-2022 MIRZA 2564-1788-1306 2018 

360 2021-2022 ANSARI 2564-1788-1307 2018 

361 2021-2022 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA 2564-21-886-001 2021 

362 2021-2022 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLLIKA 2564-21-886-002 2021 

363 2021-2022 AILI SHILPA 2564-21-886-003 2021 

364 2021-2022 SATISH KUMAR GUJE 2564-21-886-004 2021 

365 2021-2022 SUPRIYA SAPPIDI 2564-21-886-005 2021 

366 2021-2022 BHOOMA MOUNIKA 2564-21-886-006 2021 

367 2021-2022 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA 2564-21-886-007 2021 

368 2021-2022 SANGAPAKA BHAVANI 2564-21-886-008 2021 

369 2021-2022 BHUKYA MADHULATHA 2564-21-886-009 2021 

370 2021-2022 DOYA ABHILASH 2564-21-886-010 2021 

371 2021-2022 V SREENU 2564-21-886-011 2021 

372 2021-2022 K IMRAN 2564-21-886-012 2021 

373 2021-2022 KULKARNI RUPANJALI 2564-21-886-013 2021 

374 2021-2022 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY 2564-21-886-014 2021 

375 2021-2022 AMALE LALASO SHANKAR 2564-21-886-015 2021 

376 2021-2022 KOTHAPALLI RAGHU 2564-21-885-001 2021 

377 2021-2022 AUSALI RAJASHEKAR 2564-21-885-002 2021 

378 2021-2022 PULI SRUTHI 2564-21-885-003 2021 

379 2021-2022 DONTHARABOINANAV 2564-21-885-004 2021 

380 2021-2022 DANDEM SHALINI 2564-21-885-005 2021 

381 2021-2022 RACHURI MAHESH 2564-21-885-006 2021 

382 2021-2022 ANNAPOOSA DIVYA 2564-21-885-007 2021 

383 2021-2022 THEJA JILLA 2564-21-885-008 2021 

384 2021-2022 LINGARAM SRUTHI 2564-21-885-009 2021 

385 2021-2022 SHAIK PARVEEN 2564-21-885-010 2021 

386 2021-2022 KOTHA KRUSHNAMOHAN 2564-21-885-011 2021 

387 2021-2022 RUCHIKA VIKAS DESHMUKH 2564-21-885-012 2021 

388 2021-2022 LEMDAVE MAYURI MACHHINDRA 2564-21-885-013 2021 

389 2021-2022 ZAMBAIKAR BALASALRINA 2564-21-885-014 2021 

390 2021-2022 PRUTHVI SANABATHULA 2564-21-885-015 2021 

391 2021-2022 GADDAM MAMATHA 2564-20-886-01 2020 

392 2021-2022 HUMERA KOUSER 2564-20-886-02 2020 

393 2021-2022 CHINNAM SUREKHA 2564-20-886-03 2020 



 

 

 

394 2021-2022 MOHAMMAD KHAJA 2564-20-886-04 2020 

395 2021-2022 GADDAM SHALINI 2564-20-886-05 2020 

396 2021-2022 MANTHATI AKANKSHA 564-20-886-06 2020 

397 2021-2022 BANDHIPOTU GEETHANJALI 2564-20-886-07 2020 

398 2021-2022 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA 2564-20-886-08 2020 

399 2021-2022 CHITHARAM SRIHARI 2564-20-886-09 2020 

400 2021-2022 MIRYALA MANJULA 2564-20-886-10 2020 

401 2021-2022 K.NAGAMANI 2564-20-886-11 2020 

402 2021-2022 N.SHESHU KUMAR 2564-20-886-12 2020 

403 2021-2022 K.RAHUL 2564-20-886-13 2020 

404 2021-2022 O.ANITHA 2564-20-885-01 2020 

405 2021-2022 D.VAISHNAVI 2564-20-885-02 2020 

406 2021-2022 V.HARITHA 2564-20-885-03 2020 

407 2021-2022 B.NISHANTH 2564-20-885-04 2020 

408 2021-2022 B.SANGHAVI 2564-20-885-05 2020 

409 2021-2022 M.SWATHI 2564-20-885-06 2020 

410 2021-2022 M.SUMAPALLAVI 2564-20-885-07 2020 

411 2021-2022  P.SHRAVANI MARY 2564-20-885-08 2020 

412 2021-2022 A.MOUNIKA 2564-20-885-09 2020 

413 2021-2022 P.MOUNIKA 2564-20-885-10 2020 

414 2021-2022 K.PAVITHRA 2564-20-885-11 2020 

415 2021-2022 K.ANUSHA 2564-21-885-12 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

  2020-2021 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2020-2021 S.S.DURGA PRASAD 2564-2088-1001 2020 

2 2020-2021 G.GURUNATH REDDY 2564-2088-1002 2020 

3 2020-2021 B.SANDHYA 2564-2088-1003 2020 

4 2020-2021 CH.BHAVITHA 2564-2088-1004 2020 

5 2020-2021 UMERA BEGUM 2564-2088-1005 2020 

6 2020-2021 N.MAHESHWARI 2564-2088-1006 2020 

7 2020-2021 B.KARTHIK KUMAR 2564-2088-1007 2020 

8 2020-2021 G.SUPRAJA 2564-2088-1008 2020 

9 2020-2021 R.BHAVANA 2564-2088-1009 2020 

10 2020-2021 M.KEERTHANA 2564-2088-1010 2020 

11 2020-2021 P.PRASANNA 2564-2088-1011 2020 

12 2020-2021 SHAIK SANA SULTANA 2564-2088-1012 2020 

13 2020-2021 P.SREEJA 2564-2088-1013 2020 

14 2020-2021 MAHIBI  2564-2088-1014 2020 

15 2020-2021 P.SWARNALATHA 2564-2088-1015 2020 

16 2020-2021 G.SRAVANI 2564-2088-1016 2020 

17 2020-2021 G.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1017 2020 

18 2020-2021 I.ANJALI 2564-2088-1018 2020 

19 2020-2021 T.SRIKANTH 2564-2088-1019 2020 

20 2020-2021 B.MEGHANA CHARY 2564-2088-1020 2020 

21 2020-2021 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-2088-1021 2020 

22 2020-2021 G.POOJA 2564-2088-1022 2020 

23 2020-2021 B.RAMA KRISHNA 2564-2088-1023 2020 

24 2020-2021 K.DEEPIKA 2564-2088-1024 2020 

25 2020-2021 G.RAMADEVI 2564-2088-1025 2020 

26 2020-2021 B.ANUSHA 2564-2088-1026 2020 

27 2020-2021 B.SOWMYA 2564-2088-1027 2020 

28 2020-2021 K.MOUNIKA 2564-2088-1028 2020 

29 2020-2021 M.ARTHI 2564-2088-1029 2020 

30 2020-2021 N.VAMSHI KRISHNA 2564-2088-1030 2020 

31 2020-2021 B.MANJULA 2564-2088-1031 2020 

32 2020-2021 B.PRATHYUSHA 2564-2088-1032 2020 

33 2020-2021 B.SUSHMITHA 2564-2088-1033 2020 

34 2020-2021 ANJALI SUMAN 2564-2088-1034 2020 

35 2020-2021 S LAHARI 2564-2088-1035 2020 

36 2020-2021 P.THIRUMALA 2564-2088-1036 2020 



 

 

 

37 2020-2021 G.ANNIE VOILET 2564-2088-1037 2020 

38 2020-2021 G.SAI PRIYA 2564-2088-1038 2020 

39 2020-2021 V.RAMESH 2564-2088-1039 2020 

40 2020-2021 M.NEERAJA 2564-2088-1040 2020 

41 2020-2021 K.GANGARAM 2564-2088-1041 2020 

42 2020-2021 K.UDAY KIRAN 2564-2088-1042 2020 

43 2020-2021 K.JEEVAN KUMAR 2564-2088-1043 2020 

44 2020-2021 N.PAVANI 2564-2088-1044 2020 

45 2020-2021 P.SANDEEP KUMAR 2564-2088-1045 2020 

46 2020-2021 CH.SWATHI 2564-2088-1046 2020 

47 2020-2021 P.NANDINI 2564-2088-1047 2020 

48 2020-2021 G.YASHWANTH 2564-2088-1048 2020 

49 2020-2021 D.SHARMILA 2564-2088-1049 2020 

50 2020-2021 M.GEYA MUKTHA 2564-2088-1050 2020 

51 2020-2021 P.SHIVANI 2564-2088-1051 2020 

52 2020-2021 B.MADHURI 2564-2088-1052 2020 

53 2020-2021 A.NISSEY NEFEELA 2564-2088-1053 2020 

54 2020-2021 M.SIDDHARTHA 2564-2088-1054 2020 

55 2020-2021 R.SHARMA 2564-2088-1055 2020 

56 2020-2021 T.PRATHUSHA 2564-2088-1056 2020 

57 2020-2021 V.NAVYA 2564-2088-1057 2020 

58 2020-2021 P.UMA 2564-2088-1058 2020 

59 2020-2021 K.SATHVIKA 2564-2088-1059 2020 

60 2020-2021 K.RAKESH 2564-2088-1060 2020 

61 2020-2021 MOHD.NASEERUDDIN 2564-2088-1061 2020 

62 2020-2021 B.SANJAY 2564-2088-1062 2020 

63 2020-2021 CH.LIKITHA 2564-2088-1063 2020 

64 2020-2021 E.SOMUYKATHA 2564-2088-1064 2020 

65 2020-2021 K.VAISHNAVI 2564-2088-1065 2020 

66 2020-2021 G.BHAGYA 2564-2088-1066 2020 

67 2020-2021 B.POOJITHA 2564-2088-1067 2020 

68 2020-2021 D.SRUTHI 2564-2088-1068 2020 

69 2020-2021 A.RAJITHA 2564-2088-1069 2020 

70 2020-2021 D.RAKESH 2564-2088-1070 2020 

71 2020-2021 MD.FARHAD ALI 2564-2088-1071 2020 

72 2020-2021 SABBIR AHAMMED 2564-2088-1072 2020 

73 2020-2021 SAHEEN MOHD ALI 2564-2088-1073 2020 

74 2020-2021 RAJESH MALLICK 2564-2088-1074 2020 

75 2020-2021 TARIK AZIZ 2564-2088-1075 2020 

76 2020-2021 MD.MASUD 2564-2088-1076 2020 



 

 

 

77 2020-2021 SOHIDUJJAMAN 2564-2088-1077 2020 

78 2020-2021 ISMAIL HOQUE 2564-2088-1078 2020 

79 2020-2021 MOSTAKIN MOLLA 2564-2088-1079 2020 

80 2020-2021 SAMIM AKTAR 2564-2088-1080 2020 

81 2020-2021 RITESH SIKDER 2564-2088-1081 2020 

82 2020-2021 MASUDUR RAHAMAN GAZI 2564-2088-1082 2020 

83 2020-2021 HASIM ABDUL HALIM 2564-2088-1083 2020 

84 2020-2021 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN 2564-2088-1084 2020 

85 2020-2021 REYALUL GAZI 2564-2088-1085 2020 

86 2020-2021 AMINUL HOQUE 2564-2088-1086 2020 

87 2020-2021 SAHID ANUAR 2564-2088-1087 2020 

88 2020-2021 MD AQUIB IQBAL 2564-2088-1088 2020 

89 2020-2021 ABUL HASAN 2564-2088-1089 2020 

90 2020-2021 SOUHARDYA MALITA 2564-2088-1090 2020 

91 2020-2021 J NAYEEM PATOWARI 2564-2088-1091 2020 

92 2020-2021 M RAHAMAN SARDAR 2564-2088-1092 2020 

93 2020-2021 MOUDUD HOSSAIN SARDAR 2564-2088-1093 2020 

94 2020-2021 SK MOFIJUL ALI 2564-2088-1094 2020 

95 2020-2021 MD NAIM AHAMED BAIDYA 2564-2088-1095 2020 

96 2020-2021 RAHUL GHOSH 2564-2088-1096 2020 

97 2020-2021 AJINUR ISLAM 2564-2088-1097 2020 

98 2020-2021 MUNSHI WASIM RAJA 2564-2088-1098 2020 

99 2020-2021 AGNEE ISLAM 2564-2088-1099 2020 

100 2020-2021 SHAHNOWAZ H MOLLA 2564-2088-1100 2020 

101 2020-2021 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA 256419881001 2019 

102 2020-2021 LINGAM CHAITANYA 256419881002 2019 

103 2020-2021 KANCHI SHANTHI 256419881003 2019 

104 2020-2021 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO 256419881004 2019 

105 2020-2021 FARHEENA RAHEEN 256419881005 2019 

106 2020-2021 C SHRAVANI 256419881006 2019 

107 2020-2021 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO 256419881007 2019 

108 2020-2021 SONDE RAHUL 256419881008 2019 

109 2020-2021 BOINEE ARCHANA 256419881009 2019 

110 2020-2021 YEMULA RACHANA 256419881010 2019 

111 2020-2021 KONDA ANIL KUMAR 256419881011 2019 

112 2020-2021 THOUTI BHARAT 256419881012 2019 

113 2020-2021 SHAIK RUBINA 256419881013 2019 

114 2020-2021 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV 256419881014 2019 

115 2020-2021 GANNA SHIVA 256419881016 2019 

116 2020-2021 DURGAM ISHWARYA 256419881017 2019 



 

 

 

117 2020-2021 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN 256419881018 2019 

118 2020-2021 SHAIK FATHIMA 256419881019 2019 

119 2020-2021 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA 256419881020 2019 

120 2020-2021 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR 256419881021 2019 

121 2020-2021 B JYOTHI 256419881022 2019 

122 2020-2021 CHERUKU RUCHITHA 256419881023 2019 

123 2020-2021 G MALLIKARJUN 256419881024 2019 

124 2020-2021 K BHAVANI 256419881025 2019 

125 2020-2021 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI 256419881026 2019 

126 2020-2021 AKUNURI MAHESWARI 256419881027 2019 

127 2020-2021 DONDAPATI PAVANI 256419881028 2019 

128 2020-2021 SAMBU HARISH 256419881029 2019 

129 2020-2021 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR 256419881030 2019 

130 2020-2021 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI 256419881031 2019 

131 2020-2021 BODDU MANEESHA 256419881032 2019 

132 2020-2021 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR 256419881033 2019 

133 2020-2021 MANNE LALITHA 256419881034 2019 

134 2020-2021 BHUKYA RAKESH 256419881035 2019 

135 2020-2021 DODDI MAMATHA 256419881036 2019 

136 2020-2021 PARLAPELLY MANASA 256419881038 2019 

137 2020-2021 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID 256419881039 2019 

138 2020-2021 LINGAPPA 256419881040 2019 

139 2020-2021 SOKKAM ROHITH 256419881041 2019 

140 2020-2021 NAROJU SREEVANI 256419881042 2019 

141 2020-2021 BUSHI RAVI TEJA 256419881043 2019 

142 2020-2021 TEEGALA VIJAYA 256419881044 2019 

143 2020-2021 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA 256419881045 2019 

144 2020-2021 V NARESH 256419881046 2019 

145 2020-2021 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA 256419881047 2019 

146 2020-2021 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA 256419881048 2019 

147 2020-2021 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA 256419881049 2019 

148 2020-2021 GUDHE POOJA 256419881051 2019 

149 2020-2021 KANDUKURI SAI TEJA 256419881052 2019 

150 2020-2021 N MOUNIKA 256419881053 2019 

151 2020-2021 JAJULA KEERTHI 256419881054 2019 

152 2020-2021 KONDAGUDURU MOUNIKA 256419881055 2019 

153 2020-2021 VALLAPU LAYASREE 256419881056 2019 

154 2020-2021 KARNAKANTI VAISHNAVI 256419881057 2019 

155 2020-2021 ANNAM YAMUNA 256419881058 2019 

156 2020-2021 MEREDDY SRAVANI 256419881059 2019 



 

 

 

157 2020-2021 NUKALA PRATHIBHA 256419881060 2019 

158 2020-2021 PANDALA SAMYUKTHA 256419881061 2019 

159 2020-2021 MOHAMMED SHARJEEL REHMAN 256419881062 2019 

160 2020-2021 GADARI KALPANA 256419881063 2019 

161 2020-2021 DASARI AJAY KUMAR 256419881064 2019 

162 2020-2021 PALLERLA SUPRIYA 256419881065 2019 

163 2020-2021 YELIPEDDI RAMYA 256419881066 2019 

164 2020-2021 PEDDAGOLLA SRISHAILAM 256419881067 2019 

165 2020-2021 SIDDAPURAM SUMANA SREE 256419881069 2019 

166 2020-2021 RAJIBUL ISLAM 256419881071 2019 

167 2020-2021 ISRAR AHEMAD 256419881073 2019 

168 2020-2021 PILOT SEKH 256419881074 2019 

169 2020-2021 SAGIR HASAN 256419881075 2019 

170 2020-2021 SHAIK MOHAMMED WASIM AIJAZ PASHA 256419881076 2019 

171 2020-2021 PARBESH MONDAL 256419881078 2019 

172 2020-2021 RAFIUL HOQUE MONDAL 256419881079 2019 

173 2020-2021 JUEL RANA 256419881080 2019 

174 2020-2021 MUJAWAR SHABANA DASTAGIR 256419881081 2019 

175 2020-2021 MASUD SHAIKH 256419881083 2019 

176 2020-2021 EMDADUL HOQUE 256419881084 2019 

177 2020-2021 IJADAT ALI 256419881085 2019 

178 2020-2021 SAHANA DANAPPANAVAR 256419881086 2019 

179 2020-2021 BEERANNA EKANATH SHEJALE 256419881087 2019 

180 2020-2021 ASHFAK ALI 256419881088 2019 

181 2020-2021 YERRABADI VASAVI 256419881089 2019 

182 2020-2021 ANSARI OSAMABIN AHMED UMAR 256419881090 2019 

183 2020-2021 BEETKURI AKSHAY 256419881091 2019 

184 2020-2021 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHABBIR 256419881092 2019 

185 2020-2021 THAKUR MANISHA 256419881093 2019 

186 2020-2021 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SALMAN 256419881094 2019 

187 2020-2021 TAUFEEQUEALI 256419881095 2019 

188 2020-2021 M.AMULYA 2564-1888-1001 2018 

189 2020-2021 V.JYOTHI 2564-1888-1002 2018 

190 2020-2021 G.LAXMI PAVANI 2564-1888-1003 2018 

191 2020-2021 R SHIVA SAI KIRAN 2564-1888-1004 2018 

192 2020-2021 A.RAHUL 2564-1888-1005 2018 

193 2020-2021 K.KEERTHI 2564-1888-1007 2018 

194 2020-2021 G.MANASA 2564-1888-1008 2018 

195 2020-2021 G.MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 2564-1888-1009 2018 

196 2020-2021 M.LAYA 2564-1888-1010 2018 



 

 

 

197 2020-2021 L.SNEHITH 2564-1888-1011 2018 

198 2020-2021 N.RAVI KIRAN 2564-1888-1012 2018 

199 2020-2021 N.VAMSHI 2564-1888-1013 2018 

200 2020-2021 S.DIVYA 2564-1888-1014 2018 

201 2020-2021 M.HIMABINDHU 2564-1888-1015 2018 

202 2020-2021 K.SHEERISHA 2564-1888-1016 2018 

203 2020-2021 ASIFIA SALMA 2564-1888-1017 2018 

204 2020-2021 RESHMA BANU 2564-1888-1018 2018 

205 2020-2021 Y.RACHANA 2564-1888-1019 2018 

206 2020-2021 B.NAVEEN 2564-1888-1020 2018 

207 2020-2021 T.PREETHI 2564-1888-1021 2018 

208 2020-2021 A.AKHILA 2564-1888-1022 2018 

209 2020-2021 D.VITTAL 2564-1888-1023 2018 

210 2020-2021 B.KEERTHANA 2564-1888-1024 2018 

211 2020-2021 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-1888-1025 2018 

212 2020-2021 K.KRUPAKAR 2564-1888-1026 2018 

213 2020-2021 K.SWATHI 2564-1888-1027 2018 

214 2020-2021 U.SUDHEER 2564-1888-1028 2018 

215 2020-2021 M.GEETHA 2564-1888-1029 2018 

216 2020-2021 K.MANOJ 2564-1888-1030 2018 

217 2020-2021 G.MAMATHA 2564-1888-1032 2018 

218 2020-2021 K.VENKATESH 2564-1888-1033 2018 

219 2020-2021 BANSILAL 2564-1888-1034 2018 

220 2020-2021 D.SREELATHA 2564-1888-1036 2018 

221 2020-2021 BHAVANA P 2564-1888-1038 2018 

222 2020-2021 H.VIMALA 2564-1888-1039 2018 

223 2020-2021 B.PRAVEEN KUMAR 2564-1888-1040 2018 

224 2020-2021 U.BHARGAVI 2564-1888-1041 2018 

225 2020-2021 T.TEJASREE 2564-1888-1042 2018 

226 2020-2021 CH.SINDHU 2564-1888-1043 2018 

227 2020-2021 J.SARVESHWAR 2564-1888-1044 2018 

228 2020-2021 G.SRINIVASA RAO 2564-1888-1044 2018 

229 2020-2021 P.SHILPA 2564-1888-1046 2018 

230 2020-2021 D.PRANATHI 2564-1888-1047 2018 

231 2020-2021 ZAIBULLAKHAN 2564-1888-1048 2018 

232 2020-2021 TAUKEER AHMED 2564-1888-1049 2018 

233 2020-2021 S.M.ABDUR  ROB 2564-1888-1050 2018 

234 2020-2021 RAHIDUL SHAH 2564-1888-1051 2018 

235 2020-2021 MOTAJUL SK 2564-1888-1052 2018 

236 2020-2021 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2564-1888-1053 2018 



 

 

 

237 2020-2021 HAZRAT ALI 2564-1888-1054 2018 

238 2020-2021 MOINAHAJUDDIN MOLLA 2564-1888-1055 2018 

239 2020-2021 TASLIM MURSAD BADYA 2564-1888-1056 2018 

240 2020-2021 MAROOF FARUQUI 2564-1888-1058 2018 

241 2020-2021 RASAL SK 2564-1888-1059 2018 

242 2020-2021 ASIF IKBAL 2564-1888-1061 2018 

243 2020-2021 ABUSAD AHMED 2564-1888-1062 2018 

244 2020-2021 CHOUDARY MATEEN 2564-1888-1063 2018 

245 2020-2021 KHAN ARSHAD KHAN 2564-1888-1064 2018 

246 2020-2021 MOMINUL ISLAM 2564-1888-1065 2018 

247 2020-2021 SAYYED AMAAN 2564-1888-1066 2018 

248 2020-2021 KHAN BAKSHULLA 2564-1888-1067 2018 

249 2020-2021 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI 2564-1888-1068 2018 

250 2020-2021 SHAHA ARSHAD 2564-1888-1069 2018 

251 2020-2021 KHAN SANIB 2564-1888-1070 2018 

252 2020-2021 SAKLIN MUSTAK 2564-1888-1072 2018 

253 2020-2021 SUJAN ROY 2564-1888-1073 2018 

254 2020-2021 SAMANI MOHD UMAR 2564-1888-1074 2018 

255 2020-2021 ANSARI 2564-1788-1302 2018 

256 2020-2021 ANSARI 2564-1788-1303 2018 

257 2020-2021 MOHD OZAIR DANISH 2564-1788-1304 2018 

258 2020-2021 MIRZA 2564-1788-1306 2018 

259 2020-2021 ANSARI 2564-1788-1307 2018 

260 2020-2021 DOYA ABHILASH 256417881-001 2017 

261 2020-2021 D.FRANZ JOSHUA 256417881-002 2017 

262 2020-2021 N.MANOGNA 256417881-003 2017 

263 2020-2021 DARSANAM AKHILA 256417881-004 2017 

264 2020-2021 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA 256417881-005 2017 

265 2020-2021 SATISH KUMAR GUJE 256417881-006 2017 

266 2020-2021 JUNNU DIVYA 256417881-007 2017 

267 2020-2021 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA 256417881-008 2017 

268 2020-2021  B.CHINNA BABU 256417881-009 2017 

269 2020-2021 JUVERIA BEGUM 256417881-010 2017 

270 2020-2021 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA 256417881-011 2017 

271 2020-2021 TENUGULA SONIYA 256417881-012 2017 

272 2020-2021 PULI SRUTHI 256417881-013 2017 

273 2020-2021 GOUTI NIHARIKA 256417881-014 2017 

274 2020-2021 THEJA JILLA 256417881-015 2017 

275 2020-2021 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA 256417881-016 2017 

276 2020-2021 RYAGALLA NARESH 256417881-017 2017 



 

 

 

277 2020-2021 MACHA MANVITHA 256417881-018 2017 

278 2020-2021 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY 256417881-019 2017 

279 2020-2021 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI 256417881-020 2017 

280 2020-2021 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY 256417881-021 2017 

281 2020-2021 BHOOMA MOUNIKA 256417881-022 2017 

282 2020-2021 MANNEM GOPI 256417881-023 2017 

283 2020-2021 BHUKYA MADHULATHA 256417881-024 2017 

284 2020-2021 SHAIK PARVEEN 256417881-025 2017 

285 2020-2021 RATHLAVATH KRUSHNA 256417881-026 2017 

286 2020-2021 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY 256417881-027 2017 

287 2020-2021 NAAZNEEN SULTANA 256417881-028 2017 

288 2020-2021 SHEELAM SRIKANTH 256417881-029 2017 

289 2020-2021 TEJAVATH MAHIMA 256417881-030 2017 

290 2020-2021 DEBBADI SANKETH 256417881-031 2017 

291 2020-2021 MAAZ BIN ALI 256417881-032 2017 

292 2020-2021 AYYALA RAKESH 256417881-033 2017 

293 2020-2021 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA 256417881-034 2017 

294 2020-2021 M SHEKAR 256417881-035 2017 

295 2020-2021 SARA KAILASH YADAV 256417881-036 2017 

296 2020-2021 DAPPU SANDEEP 256417881-037 2017 

297 2020-2021 LINGARAM SRUTHI 256417881-038 2017 

298 2020-2021 USHANAGALLA PRASAD 256417881-039 2017 

299 2020-2021 SOMIDI SRINU 256417881-040 2017 

300 2020-2021 TALARI SAITEJA 256417881-041 2017 

301 2020-2021 K MALLESH 256417881-042 2017 

302 2020-2021 PENJARLA PHALGUNI 256417881-043 2017 

303 2020-2021 GIRAGANI VAMSHI 256417881-044 2017 

304 2020-2021 VANTEPAKA PRAMOD KUMAR 256417881-045 2017 

305 2020-2021 BAYYA UMESH 256417881-046 2017 

306 2020-2021 BAYYA MAHESH 256417881-047 2017 

307 2020-2021 KAVADI AKHILA 256417881-048 2017 

308 2020-2021 KUNTI VAMSHI KIRAN 256417881-049 2017 

309 2020-2021 KATIKALA VIJAY KRISHNA 256417881-050 2017 

310 2020-2021 KATIKALA RAJITH KUMAR 256417881-051 2017 

311 2020-2021 LINGANI LAVNYA 256417881-052 2017 

312 2020-2021 MOHAMMED CHANDPASHA 256417881-053 2017 

313 2020-2021 ISAHARUL ALAM 256417881-054 2017 

314 2020-2021 MUJAWAR JAVED 256417881-055 2017 

315 2020-2021 SOHAIL JAMAL 256417881-056 2017 

316 2020-2021 MODH SHARIQ 256417881-057 2017 



 

 

 

317 2020-2021 KHAN MOHSIN RAJULLA 256417881-301 2017 

318 2020-2021 CHILKA DEVYANI VIJAY KUMAR 256417881-302 2017 

319 2020-2021 SHAHZAD KHAN 256417881-303 2017 

320 2020-2021 KHAN MOHAMMED ABUZAR AHRAR 256417881-304 2017 

321 2020-2021 SHAIK SHAIDA DOST 256417881-305 2017 

322 2020-2021 GADDAM MAMATHA 2564-20-886-01 2020 

323 2020-2021 HUMERA KOUSER 2564-20-886-02 2020 

324 2020-2021 CHINNAM SUREKHA 2564-20-886-03 2020 

325 2020-2021 MOHAMMAD KHAJA 2564-20-886-04 2020 

326 2020-2021 GADDAM SHALINI 2564-20-886-05 2020 

327 2020-2021 MANTHATI AKANKSHA 2564-20-886-06 2020 

328 2020-2021 BANDHIPOTU GEETHANJALI 2564-20-886-07 2020 

329 2020-2021 MEEDIDODDI PRIYANKA 2564-20-886-08 2020 

330 2020-2021 CHITHARAM SRIHARI 2564-20-886-09 2020 

331 2020-2021 MIRYALA MANJULA 2564-20-886-10 2020 

332 2020-2021 K.NAGAMANI 2564-20-886-11 2020 

333 2020-2021 N.SHESHU KUMAR 2564-20-886-12 2020 

334 2020-2021 K.RAHUL 2564-20-886-13 2020 

335 2020-2021 O.ANITHA 2564-20-885-01 2020 

336 2020-2021 D.VAISHNAVI 2564-20-885-02 2020 

337 2020-2021 V.HARITHA 2564-20-885-03 2020 

338 2020-2021 B.NISHANTH 2564-20-885-04 2020 

339 2020-2021 B.SANGHAVI 2564-20-885-05 2020 

340 2020-2021 M.SWATHI 2564-20-885-06 2020 

341 2020-2021 M.SUMAPALLAVI 2564-20-885-07 2020 

342 2020-2021  P.SHRAVANI MARY 2564-20-885-08 2020 

343 2020-2021 A.MOUNIKA 2564-20-885-09 2020 

344 2020-2021 P.MOUNIKA 2564-20-885-10 2020 

345 2020-2021 K.PAVITHRA 2564-20-885-11 2020 

346 2020-2021 K.ANUSHA 2564-21-885-12 2020 

347 2020-2021  NARLA ARCHANA 2564-19-886-001 2019 

348 2020-2021  HAJRA MINHAJ 2564-19-886-002 2019 

349 2020-2021 B JAIPAL 2564-19-886-003 2019 

350 2020-2021  RAMAGALLA SURESH 2564-19-886-004 2019 

351 2020-2021 GARDASU VISHNU VARDHAN 2564-19-886-005 2019 

352 2020-2021 GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI AMRUT 2564-19-886-006 2019 

353 2020-2021 KODA RADHA 2564-19-885-001 2019 

354 2020-2021 MEELA DURGABHAVANI 2564-19-885-002 2019 

355 2020-2021 V. KARISHMA 2564-19-885-003 2019 

356 2020-2021 K N V SAISRI MADHURI 2564-19-885-004 2019 



 

 

 

357 2020-2021 THAILA KARUNAKAR 2564-19-885-005 2019 

358 2020-2021 KOMMU NIRMALA 2564-19-885-006 2019 

359 2020-2021 B. RAJINIKANTH 2564-19-885-008 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2019-2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2019-2020 DASTAGIRI NIHARIKA 256419881001 2019 

2 2019-2020 LINGAM CHAITANYA 256419881002 2019 

3 2019-2020 KANCHI SHANTHI 256419881003 2019 

4 2019-2020 SALAGONDLA SANTHOSH RAO 256419881004 2019 

5 2019-2020 FARHEENA RAHEEN 256419881005 2019 

6 2019-2020 C SHRAVANI 256419881006 2019 

7 2019-2020 KELOUTHU CHENNARAO 256419881007 2019 

8 2019-2020 SONDE RAHUL 256419881008 2019 

9 2019-2020 BOINEE ARCHANA 256419881009 2019 

10 2019-2020 YEMULA RACHANA 256419881010 2019 

11 2019-2020 KONDA ANIL KUMAR 256419881011 2019 

12 2019-2020 THOUTI BHARAT 256419881012 2019 

13 2019-2020 SHAIK RUBINA 256419881013 2019 

14 2019-2020 MEKALA SAI KUMAR YADAV 256419881014 2019 

15 2019-2020 GANNA SHIVA 256419881016 2019 

16 2019-2020 DURGAM ISHWARYA 256419881017 2019 

17 2019-2020 BHUTHAM SAIKIRAN 256419881018 2019 

18 2019-2020 SHAIK FATHIMA 256419881019 2019 

19 2019-2020 PEDDANOLLA PRASANNA 256419881020 2019 

20 2019-2020 KAVALI KIRAN KUMAR 256419881021 2019 

21 2019-2020 B JYOTHI 256419881022 2019 

22 2019-2020 CHERUKU RUCHITHA 256419881023 2019 

23 2019-2020 G MALLIKARJUN 256419881024 2019 

24 2019-2020 K BHAVANI 256419881025 2019 

25 2019-2020 MAMIDALA SUMANA SRI 256419881026 2019 

26 2019-2020 AKUNURI MAHESWARI 256419881027 2019 

27 2019-2020 DONDAPATI PAVANI 256419881028 2019 

28 2019-2020 SAMBU HARISH 256419881029 2019 

29 2019-2020 PALLIKONDA THARUN KUMAR 256419881030 2019 

30 2019-2020 MALKAPURAM VAISHNAVI 256419881031 2019 

31 2019-2020 BODDU MANEESHA 256419881032 2019 

32 2019-2020 KANUKUTLA SHASHI KUMAR 256419881033 2019 

33 2019-2020 MANNE LALITHA 256419881034 2019 

34 2019-2020 BHUKYA RAKESH 256419881035 2019 

35 2019-2020 DODDI MAMATHA 256419881036 2019 



 

 

 

36 2019-2020 PARLAPELLY MANASA 256419881038 2019 

37 2019-2020 MOHAMMED ABDUL JUNAID 256419881039 2019 

38 2019-2020 LINGAPPA 256419881040 2019 

39 2019-2020 SOKKAM ROHITH 256419881041 2019 

40 2019-2020 NAROJU SREEVANI 256419881042 2019 

41 2019-2020 BUSHI RAVI TEJA 256419881043 2019 

42 2019-2020 TEEGALA VIJAYA 256419881044 2019 

43 2019-2020 RACHAKONDA SRUJANA 256419881045 2019 

44 2019-2020 V NARESH 256419881046 2019 

45 2019-2020 THIGALA VISHNU TEJA 256419881047 2019 

46 2019-2020 KOTAGIRI NAMRATHA 256419881048 2019 

47 2019-2020 MADAPATHI HRUSHIKESH CHANDRA 256419881049 2019 

48 2019-2020 GUDHE POOJA 256419881051 2019 

49 2019-2020 KANDUKURI SAI TEJA 256419881052 2019 

50 2019-2020 N MOUNIKA 256419881053 2019 

51 2019-2020 JAJULA KEERTHI 256419881054 2019 

52 2019-2020 KONDAGUDURU MOUNIKA 256419881055 2019 

53 2019-2020 VALLAPU LAYASREE 256419881056 2019 

54 2019-2020 KARNAKANTI VAISHNAVI 256419881057 2019 

55 2019-2020 ANNAM YAMUNA 256419881058 2019 

56 2019-2020 MEREDDY SRAVANI 256419881059 2019 

57 2019-2020 NUKALA PRATHIBHA 256419881060 2019 

58 2019-2020 PANDALA SAMYUKTHA 256419881061 2019 

59 2019-2020 MOHAMMED SHARJEEL REHMAN 256419881062 2019 

60 2019-2020 GADARI KALPANA 256419881063 2019 

61 2019-2020 DASARI AJAY KUMAR 256419881064 2019 

62 2019-2020 PALLERLA SUPRIYA 256419881065 2019 

63 2019-2020 YELIPEDDI RAMYA 256419881066 2019 

64 2019-2020 PEDDAGOLLA SRISHAILAM 256419881067 2019 

65 2019-2020 SIDDAPURAM SUMANA SREE 256419881069 2019 

66 2019-2020 RAJIBUL ISLAM 256419881071 2019 

67 2019-2020 ISRAR AHEMAD 256419881073 2019 

68 2019-2020 PILOT SEKH 256419881074 2019 

69 2019-2020 SAGIR HASAN 256419881075 2019 

70 2019-2020 SHAIK MOHAMMED WASIM AIJAZ PASHA 256419881076 2019 

71 2019-2020 PARBESH MONDAL 256419881078 2019 

72 2019-2020 RAFIUL HOQUE MONDAL 256419881079 2019 

73 2019-2020 JUEL RANA 256419881080 2019 

74 2019-2020 MUJAWAR SHABANA DASTAGIR 256419881081 2019 

75 2019-2020 MASUD SHAIKH 256419881083 2019 



 

 

 

76 2019-2020 EMDADUL HOQUE 256419881084 2019 

77 2019-2020 IJADAT ALI 256419881085 2019 

78 2019-2020 SAHANA DANAPPANAVAR 256419881086 2019 

79 2019-2020 BEERANNA EKANATH SHEJALE 256419881087 2019 

80 2019-2020 ASHFAK ALI 256419881088 2019 

81 2019-2020 YERRABADI VASAVI 256419881089 2019 

82 2019-2020 ANSARI OSAMABIN AHMED UMAR 256419881090 2019 

83 2019-2020 BEETKURI AKSHAY 256419881091 2019 

84 2019-2020 SHAIK MOHAMMED SHABBIR 256419881092 2019 

85 2019-2020 THAKUR MANISHA 256419881093 2019 

86 2019-2020 ANSARI MOHAMMAD SALMAN 256419881094 2019 

87 2019-2020 TAUFEEQUEALI 256419881095 2019 

88 2019-2020 M.AMULYA 2564-1888-1001 2018 

89 2019-2020 V.JYOTHI 2564-1888-1002 2018 

90 2019-2020 G.LAXMI PAVANI 2564-1888-1003 2018 

91 2019-2020 R SHIVA SAI KIRAN 2564-1888-1004 2018 

92 2019-2020 A.RAHUL 2564-1888-1005 2018 

93 2019-2020 K.KEERTHI 2564-1888-1007 2018 

94 2019-2020 G.MANASA 2564-1888-1008 2018 

95 2019-2020 G.MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 2564-1888-1009 2018 

96 2019-2020 M.LAYA 2564-1888-1010 2018 

97 2019-2020 L.SNEHITH 2564-1888-1011 2018 

98 2019-2020 N.RAVI KIRAN 2564-1888-1012 2018 

99 2019-2020 N.VAMSHI 2564-1888-1013 2018 

100 2019-2020 S.DIVYA 2564-1888-1014 2018 

101 2019-2020 M.HIMABINDHU 2564-1888-1015 2018 

102 2019-2020 K.SHEERISHA 2564-1888-1016 2018 

103 2019-2020 ASIFIA SALMA 2564-1888-1017 2018 

104 2019-2020 RESHMA BANU 2564-1888-1018 2018 

105 2019-2020 Y.RACHANA 2564-1888-1019 2018 

106 2019-2020 B.NAVEEN 2564-1888-1020 2018 

107 2019-2020 T.PREETHI 2564-1888-1021 2018 

108 2019-2020 A.AKHILA 2564-1888-1022 2018 

109 2019-2020 D.VITTAL 2564-1888-1023 2018 

110 2019-2020 B.KEERTHANA 2564-1888-1024 2018 

111 2019-2020 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-1888-1025 2018 

112 2019-2020 K.KRUPAKAR 2564-1888-1026 2018 

113 2019-2020 K.SWATHI 2564-1888-1027 2018 

114 2019-2020 U.SUDHEER 2564-1888-1028 2018 

115 2019-2020 M.GEETHA 2564-1888-1029 2018 



 

 

 

116 2019-2020 K.MANOJ 2564-1888-1030 2018 

117 2019-2020 G.MAMATHA 2564-1888-1032 2018 

118 2019-2020 K.VENKATESH 2564-1888-1033 2018 

119 2019-2020 BANSILAL 2564-1888-1034 2018 

120 2019-2020 D.SREELATHA 2564-1888-1036 2018 

121 2019-2020 BHAVANA P 2564-1888-1038 2018 

122 2019-2020 H.VIMALA 2564-1888-1039 2018 

123 2019-2020 B.PRAVEEN KUMAR 2564-1888-1040 2018 

124 2019-2020 U.BHARGAVI 2564-1888-1041 2018 

125 2019-2020 T.TEJASREE 2564-1888-1042 2018 

126 2019-2020 CH.SINDHU 2564-1888-1043 2018 

127 2019-2020 J.SARVESHWAR 2564-1888-1044 2018 

128 2019-2020 G.SRINIVASA RAO 2564-1888-1045 2018 

129 2019-2020 P.SHILPA 2564-1888-1046 2018 

130 2019-2020 D.PRANATHI 2564-1888-1047 2018 

131 2019-2020 ZAIBULLAKHAN 2564-1888-1048 2018 

132 2019-2020 TAUKEER AHMED 2564-1888-1049 2018 

133 2019-2020 S.M.ABDUR  ROB 2564-1888-1050 2018 

134 2019-2020 RAHIDUL SHAH 2564-1888-1051 2018 

135 2019-2020 MOTAJUL SK 2564-1888-1052 2018 

136 2019-2020 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2564-1888-1053 2018 

137 2019-2020 HAZRAT ALI 2564-1888-1054 2018 

138 2019-2020 MOINAHAJUDDIN MOLLA 2564-1888-1055 2018 

139 2019-2020 TASLIM MURSAD BADYA 2564-1888-1056 2018 

140 2019-2020 MAROOF FARUQUI 2564-1888-1058 2018 

141 2019-2020 RASAL SK 2564-1888-1059 2018 

142 2019-2020 ASIF IKBAL 2564-1888-1061 2018 

143 2019-2020 ABUSAD AHMED 2564-1888-1062 2018 

144 2019-2020 CHOUDARY MATEEN 2564-1888-1063 2018 

145 2019-2020 KHAN ARSHAD KHAN 2564-1888-1064 2018 

146 2019-2020 MOMINUL ISLAM 2564-1888-1065 2018 

147 2019-2020 SAYYED AMAAN 2564-1888-1066 2018 

148 2019-2020 KHAN BAKSHULLA 2564-1888-1067 2018 

149 2019-2020 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI 2564-1888-1068 2018 

150 2019-2020 SHAHA ARSHAD 2564-1888-1069 2018 

151 2019-2020 KHAN SANIB 2564-1888-1070 2018 

152 2019-2020 SAKLIN MUSTAK 2564-1888-1072 2018 

153 2019-2020 SUJAN ROY 2564-1888-1073 2018 

154 2019-2020 SAMANI MOHD UMAR 2564-1888-1074 2018 

155 2019-2020 ANSARI 2564-1888-1302 2018 



 

 

 

156 2019-2020 ANSARI 2564-1888-1303 2018 

157 2019-2020 MOHD OZAIR DANISH 2564-1888-1304 2018 

158 2019-2020 MIRZA 2564-1888-1306 2018 

159 2019-2020 ANSARI 2564-1888-1307 2018 

160 2019-2020 DOYA ABHILASH 256417881-001 2017 

161 2019-2020 D.FRANZ JOSHUA 256417881-002 2017 

162 2019-2020 N.MANOGNA 256417881-003 2017 

163 2019-2020 DARSANAM AKHILA 256417881-004 2017 

164 2019-2020 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA 256417881-005 2017 

165 2019-2020 SATISH KUMAR GUJE 256417881-006 2017 

166 2019-2020 JUNNU DIVYA 256417881-007 2017 

167 2019-2020 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA 256417881-008 2017 

168 2019-2020  B.CHINNA BABU 256417881-009 2017 

169 2019-2020 JUVERIA BEGUM 256417881-010 2017 

170 2019-2020 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA 256417881-011 2017 

171 2019-2020 TENUGULA SONIYA 256417881-012 2017 

172 2019-2020 PULI SRUTHI 256417881-013 2017 

173 2019-2020 GOUTI NIHARIKA 256417881-014 2017 

174 2019-2020 THEJA JILLA 256417881-015 2017 

175 2019-2020 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA 256417881-016 2017 

176 2019-2020 RYAGALLA NARESH 256417881-017 2017 

177 2019-2020 MACHA MANVITHA 256417881-018 2017 

178 2019-2020 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY 256417881-019 2017 

179 2019-2020 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI 256417881-020 2017 

180 2019-2020 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY 256417881-021 2017 

181 2019-2020 BHOOMA MOUNIKA 256417881-022 2017 

182 2019-2020 MANNEM GOPI 256417881-023 2017 

183 2019-2020 BHUKYA MADHULATHA 256417881-024 2017 

184 2019-2020 SHAIK PARVEEN 256417881-025 2017 

185 2019-2020 RATHLAVATH KRUSHNA 256417881-026 2017 

186 2019-2020 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY 256417881-027 2017 

187 2019-2020 NAAZNEEN SULTANA 256417881-028 2017 

188 2019-2020 SHEELAM SRIKANTH 256417881-029 2017 

189 2019-2020 TEJAVATH MAHIMA 256417881-030 2017 

190 2019-2020 DEBBADI SANKETH 256417881-031 2017 

191 2019-2020 MAAZ BIN ALI 256417881-032 2017 

192 2019-2020 AYYALA RAKESH 256417881-033 2017 

193 2019-2020 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA 256417881-034 2017 

194 2019-2020 M SHEKAR 256417881-035 2017 

195 2019-2020 SARA KAILASH YADAV 256417881-036 2017 



 

 

 

196 2019-2020 DAPPU SANDEEP 256417881-037 2017 

197 2019-2020 LINGARAM SRUTHI 256417881-038 2017 

198 2019-2020 USHANAGALLA PRASAD 256417881-039 2017 

199 2019-2020 SOMIDI SRINU 256417881-040 2017 

200 2019-2020 TALARI SAITEJA 256417881-041 2017 

201 2019-2020 K MALLESH 256417881-042 2017 

202 2019-2020 PENJARLA PHALGUNI 256417881-043 2017 

203 2019-2020 GIRAGANI VAMSHI 256417881-044 2017 

204 2019-2020 VANTEPAKA PRAMOD KUMAR 256417881-045 2017 

205 2019-2020 BAYYA UMESH 256417881-046 2017 

206 2019-2020 BAYYA MAHESH 256417881-047 2017 

207 2019-2020 KAVADI AKHILA 256417881-048 2017 

208 2019-2020 KUNTI VAMSHI KIRAN 256417881-049 2017 

209 2019-2020 KATIKALA VIJAY KRISHNA 256417881-050 2017 

210 2019-2020 KATIKALA RAJITH KUMAR 256417881-051 2017 

211 2019-2020 LINGANI LAVNYA 256417881-052 2017 

212 2019-2020 MOHAMMED CHANDPASHA 256417881-053 2017 

213 2019-2020 ISAHARUL ALAM 256417881-054 2017 

214 2019-2020 MUJAWAR JAVED 256417881-055 2017 

215 2019-2020 SOHAIL JAMAL 256417881-056 2017 

216 2019-2020 MODH SHARIQ 256417881-057 2017 

217 2019-2020 KHAN MOHSIN RAJULLA 256417881-301 2017 

218 2019-2020 CHILKA DEVYANI VIJAY KUMAR 256417881-302 2017 

219 2019-2020 SHAHZAD KHAN 256417881-303 2017 

220 2019-2020 KHAN MOHAMMED ABUZAR AHRAR 256417881-304 2017 

221 2019-2020 SHAIK SHAIDA DOST 256417881-305 2017 

222 2019-2020 G.CHANDRAKANTH  2564-1688-1001 2016 

223 2019-2020 THIRUPATHI REDDY 2564-1688-1002 2016 

224 2019-2020 SAPPIDI SUPRIYA 2564-1688-1003 2016 

225 2019-2020 V.HARITHA 2564-1688-1004 2016 

226 2019-2020 CH.SRIHARI 2564-1688-1005 2016 

227 2019-2020 G.AKHIL 2564-1688-1006 2016 

228 2019-2020 B.PHARANGA 2564-1688-1007 2016 

229 2019-2020 G.ASHOK 2564-1688-1008 2016 

230 2019-2020 G.DIVYA 2564-1688-1009 2016 

231 2019-2020 K.ROHIT ANAND 2564-1688-1010 2016 

232 2019-2020 SONALI YADAV 2564-1688-1011 2016 

233 2019-2020 SHAIK NAZIA BEGUM 2564-1688-1012 2016 

234 2019-2020 K.SWAPNA 2564-1688-1013 2016 

235 2019-2020 K.DIPEEKA 2564-1688-1014 2016 



 

 

 

236 2019-2020 Y.LATHA MANGHESHKAR 2564-1688-1015 2016 

237 2019-2020 M.PRIYANKA 2564-1688-1016 2016 

238 2019-2020 SARA BEGUM 2564-1688-1017 2016 

239 2019-2020 M.MOUNIKA 2564-1688-1018 2016 

240 2019-2020 O.ANITHA 2564-1688-1019 2016 

241 2019-2020 MD.KAMRAN JAMEEL 2564-1688-1020 2016 

242 2019-2020 S.RAJNIKATH 2564-1688-1021 2016 

243 2019-2020 A.MOUNIKA 2564-1688-1022 2016 

244 2019-2020 M.ANKANKSHA 2564-1688-1023 2016 

245 2019-2020 R.SAHITHI REDDY 2564-1688-1024 2016 

246 2019-2020 K.RUPANJALI 2564-1688-1025 2016 

247 2019-2020 B.SANGHAVI 2564-1688-1026 2016 

248 2019-2020 CH.SUREKHA 2564-1688-1027 2016 

249 2019-2020 K.PRAVEEN 2564-1688-1028 2016 

250 2019-2020 K.PAVITHRA 2564-1688-1029 2016 

251 2019-2020 MOHD.PARVEZ 2564-1688-1030 2016 

252 2019-2020 MOHD.IMRAN 2564-1688-1031 2016 

253 2019-2020 V.DEEPSIKA 2564-1688-1032 2016 

254 2019-2020 S.PRUTHVI 2564-1688-1033 2016 

255 2019-2020 SYED.GULFSHAN PARY RIZWAN 2564-1688-1034 2016 

256 2019-2020 ZUBAIR AHMED HAFIZUR 2564-1688-1035 2016 

257 2019-2020 K MADHURIMA 2564-1688-1302 2016 

258 2019-2020 M SWETHA 2564-1388-1025 2013 

259 2019-2020 K RAJESH 2564-1588-1031 2015 

260 2019-2020 K YADAGIRI 2564-1588-1031 2015 

261 2019-2020 T KAVITHA RANI 2564-1588-1061 2015 

262 2019-2020  NARLA ARCHANA 2564-19-886-001 2019 

263 2019-2020  HAJRA MINHAJ 2564-19-886-002 2019 

264 2019-2020 B JAIPAL 2564-19-886-003 2019 

265 2019-2020  RAMAGALLA SURESH 2564-19-886-004 2019 

266 2019-2020 GARDASU VISHNU VARDHAN 2564-19-886-005 2019 

267 2019-2020 GAIKWAD VAIBHAVI AMRUT 2564-19-886-006 2019 

268 2019-2020 KODA RADHA 2564-19-885-001 2019 

269 2019-2020 MEELA DURGABHAVANI 2564-19-885-002 2019 

270 2019-2020 V. KARISHMA 2564-19-885-003 2019 

271 2019-2020 K N V SAISRI MADHURI 2564-19-885-004 2019 

272 2019-2020 THAILA KARUNAKAR 2564-19-885-005 2019 

273 2019-2020 KOMMU NIRMALA 2564-19-885-006 2019 

274 2019-2020 B. RAJINIKANTH 2564-19-885-008 2019 

275 2019-2020 VINAYKRISHNA G. 2564-18-886-001 2018 



 

 

 

276 2019-2020 A.PRINYANKA 2564-18-886-002 2018 

277 2019-2020 NIKHITHA M 2564-18-886-003 2018 

278 2019-2020 T.DIVYA 2564-18-886-004 2018 

279 2019-2020 B.MAHESH REDDY 2564-18-886-005 2018 

280 2019-2020 SHAIK SAMEENA 2564-18-886-006 2018 

281 2019-2020 B.UDAY KIRAN 2564-18-886-007 2018 

282 2019-2020 P.SAHITHI 2564-18-886-008 2018 

283 2019-2020 V.MOUNIKA 2564-18-886-009 2018 

284 2019-2020 P.ARUN KUMAR 2564-20-886-010 2018 

285 2019-2020 P.HARINI 2564-18-886-011 2018 

286 2019-2020 Y.RAMYA SREE 2564-18-886-012 2018 

287 2019-2020 J.HARIKA 2564-18-886-013 2018 

288 2019-2020 M.REVATHI 2564-18-886-014 2018 

289 2019-2020 K.PAVAN KALYAN 2564-18-885-001 2018 

290 2019-2020 B.SHRAVANI 2564-18-885-002 2018 

291 2019-2020 G.RAMESH 2564-18-885-003 2018 

292 2019-2020 D.SURPIYA 2564-18-885-004 2018 

293 2019-2020 P.SANDHYA RANI 2564-18-885-005 2018 

294 2019-2020 A.NARESH 2564-18-885-006 2018 

295 2019-2020 G.MAHESH 2564-18-885-007 2018 

296 2019-2020 K.PANDU 2564-18-885-008 2018 

297 2019-2020 B.SREEJA 2564-18-885-009 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2018-2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

 

S.NO YEAR NAME OF THE STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER  

DATE OF 

ENROLMENT 

1 2018-2019 M.AMULYA 2564-1888-1001 2018 

2 2018-2019 V.JYOTHI 2564-1888-1002 2018 

3 2018-2019 G.LAXMI PAVANI 2564-1888-1003 2018 

4 2018-2019 R SHIVA SAI KIRAN 2564-1888-1004 2018 

5 2018-2019 A.RAHUL 2564-1888-1005 2018 

6 2018-2019 K.KEERTHI 2564-1888-1007 2018 

7 2018-2019 G.MANASA 2564-1888-1008 2018 

8 2018-2019 G.MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 2564-1888-1009 2018 

9 2018-2019 M.LAYA 2564-1888-1010 2018 

10 2018-2019 L.SNEHITH 2564-1888-1011 2018 

11 2018-2019 N.RAVI KIRAN 2564-1888-1012 2018 

12 2018-2019 N.VAMSHI 2564-1888-1013 2018 

13 2018-2019 S.DIVYA 2564-1888-1014 2018 

14 2018-2019 M.HIMABINDHU 2564-1888-1015 2018 

15 2018-2019 K.SHEERISHA 2564-1888-1016 2018 

16 2018-2019 ASIFIA SALMA 2564-1888-1017 2018 

17 2018-2019 RESHMA BANU 2564-1888-1018 2018 

18 2018-2019 Y.RACHANA 2564-1888-1019 2018 

19 2018-2019 B.NAVEEN 2564-1888-1020 2018 

20 2018-2019 T.PREETHI 2564-1888-1021 2018 

21 2018-2019 A.AKHILA 2564-1888-1022 2018 

22 2018-2019 D.VITTAL 2564-1888-1023 2018 

23 2018-2019 B.KEERTHANA 2564-1888-1024 2018 

24 2018-2019 M.SANDHYA RANI 2564-1888-1025 2018 

25 2018-2019 K.KRUPAKAR 2564-1888-1026 2018 

26 2018-2019 K.SWATHI 2564-1888-1027 2018 

27 2018-2019 U.SUDHEER 2564-1888-1028 2018 

28 2018-2019 M.GEETHA 2564-1888-1029 2018 

29 2018-2019 K.MANOJ 2564-1888-1030 2018 

30 2018-2019 G.MAMATHA 2564-1888-1032 2018 

31 2018-2019 K.VENKATESH 2564-1888-1033 2018 

32 2018-2019 BANSILAL 2564-1888-1034 2018 

33 2018-2019 D.SREELATHA 2564-1888-1036 2018 

34 2018-2019 BHAVANA P 2564-1888-1038 2018 

35 2018-2019 H.VIMALA 2564-1888-1039 2018 



 

 

 

36 2018-2019 B.PRAVEEN KUMAR 2564-1888-1040 2018 

37 2018-2019 U.BHARGAVI 2564-1888-1041 2018 

38 2018-2019 T.TEJASREE 2564-1888-1042 2018 

39 2018-2019 CH.SINDHU 2564-1888-1043 2018 

40 2018-2019 J.SARVESHWAR 2564-1888-1044 2018 

41 2018-2019 G.SRINIVASA RAO 2564-1888-1044 2018 

42 2018-2019 P.SHILPA 2564-1888-1046 2018 

43 2018-2019 D.PRANATHI 2564-1888-1047 2018 

44 2018-2019 ZAIBULLAKHAN 2564-1888-1048 2018 

45 2018-2019 TAUKEER AHMED 2564-1888-1049 2018 

46 2018-2019 S.M.ABDUR  ROB 2564-1888-1050 2018 

47 2018-2019 RAHIDUL SHAH 2564-1888-1051 2018 

48 2018-2019 MOTAJUL SK 2564-1888-1052 2018 

49 2018-2019 HAFIJUR RAHAMAN 2564-1888-1053 2018 

50 2018-2019 HAZRAT ALI 2564-1888-1054 2018 

51 2018-2019 MOINAHAJUDDIN MOLLA 2564-1888-1055 2018 

52 2018-2019 TASLIM MURSAD BADYA 2564-1888-1056 2018 

53 2018-2019 MAROOF FARUQUI 2564-1888-1058 2018 

54 2018-2019 RASAL SK 2564-1888-1059 2018 

55 2018-2019 ASIF IKBAL 2564-1888-1061 2018 

56 2018-2019 ABUSAD AHMED 2564-1888-1062 2018 

57 2018-2019 CHOUDARY MATEEN 2564-1888-1063 2018 

58 2018-2019 KHAN ARSHAD KHAN 2564-1888-1064 2018 

59 2018-2019 MOMINUL ISLAM 2564-1888-1065 2018 

60 2018-2019 SAYYED AMAAN 2564-1888-1066 2018 

61 2018-2019 KHAN BAKSHULLA 2564-1888-1067 2018 

62 2018-2019 FAIZAN SIDDIQUI 2564-1888-1068 2018 

63 2018-2019 SHAHA ARSHAD 2564-1888-1069 2018 

64 2018-2019 KHAN SANIB 2564-1888-1070 2018 

65 2018-2019 SAKLIN MUSTAK 2564-1888-1072 2018 

66 2018-2019 SUJAN ROY 2564-1888-1073 2018 

67 2018-2019 SAMANI MOHD UMAR 2564-1888-1074 2018 

68 2018-2019 DOYA ABHILASH 256417881-001 2017 

69 2018-2019 D.FRANZ JOSHUA 256417881-002 2017 

70 2018-2019 N.MANOGNA 256417881-003 2017 

71 2018-2019 DARSANAM AKHILA 256417881-004 2017 

72 2018-2019 RANGAPPAGARI PRAVALLIKA 256417881-005 2017 

73 2018-2019 SATISH KUMAR GUJE 256417881-006 2017 

74 2018-2019 JUNNU DIVYA 256417881-007 2017 

75 2018-2019 GUDEPU CHAITHANYA 256417881-008 2017 



 

 

 

76 2018-2019  B.CHINNA BABU 256417881-009 2017 

77 2018-2019 JUVERIA BEGUM 256417881-010 2017 

78 2018-2019 KOLIPAKA ARCHANA 256417881-011 2017 

79 2018-2019 TENUGULA SONIYA 256417881-012 2017 

80 2018-2019 PULI SRUTHI 256417881-013 2017 

81 2018-2019 GOUTI NIHARIKA 256417881-014 2017 

82 2018-2019 THEJA JILLA 256417881-015 2017 

83 2018-2019 KAREMINGI JOY SUKANYA 256417881-016 2017 

84 2018-2019 RYAGALLA NARESH 256417881-017 2017 

85 2018-2019 MACHA MANVITHA 256417881-018 2017 

86 2018-2019 BODHE PRAVEEN REDDY 256417881-019 2017 

87 2018-2019 GUMMADI KRISHNABHAVANI 256417881-020 2017 

88 2018-2019 KAMMARI SAITEJA CHARY 256417881-021 2017 

89 2018-2019 BHOOMA MOUNIKA 256417881-022 2017 

90 2018-2019 MANNEM GOPI 256417881-023 2017 

91 2018-2019 BHUKYA MADHULATHA 256417881-024 2017 

92 2018-2019 SHAIK PARVEEN 256417881-025 2017 

93 2018-2019 RATHLAVATH KRUSHNA 256417881-026 2017 

94 2018-2019 LOKEREVU SPOORTHI REDDY 256417881-027 2017 

95 2018-2019 NAAZNEEN SULTANA 256417881-028 2017 

96 2018-2019 SHEELAM SRIKANTH 256417881-029 2017 

97 2018-2019 TEJAVATH MAHIMA 256417881-030 2017 

98 2018-2019 DEBBADI SANKETH 256417881-031 2017 

99 2018-2019 MAAZ BIN ALI 256417881-032 2017 

100 2018-2019 AYYALA RAKESH 256417881-033 2017 

101 2018-2019 GADIKOPPULA DIVYA 256417881-034 2017 

102 2018-2019 M SHEKAR 256417881-035 2017 

103 2018-2019 SARA KAILASH YADAV 256417881-036 2017 

104 2018-2019 DAPPU SANDEEP 256417881-037 2017 

105 2018-2019 LINGARAM SRUTHI 256417881-038 2017 

106 2018-2019 USHANAGALLA PRASAD 256417881-039 2017 

107 2018-2019 SOMIDI SRINU 256417881-040 2017 

108 2018-2019 TALARI SAITEJA 256417881-041 2017 

109 2018-2019 K MALLESH 256417881-042 2017 

110 2018-2019 PENJARLA PHALGUNI 256417881-043 2017 

111 2018-2019 GIRAGANI VAMSHI 256417881-044 2017 

112 2018-2019 VANTEPAKA PRAMOD KUMAR 256417881-045 2017 

113 2018-2019 BAYYA UMESH 256417881-046 2017 

114 2018-2019 BAYYA MAHESH 256417881-047 2017 

115 2018-2019 KAVADI AKHILA 256417881-048 2017 



 

 

 

116 2018-2019 KUNTI VAMSHI KIRAN 256417881-049 2017 

117 2018-2019 KATIKALA VIJAY KRISHNA 256417881-050 2017 

118 2018-2019 KATIKALA RAJITH KUMAR 256417881-051 2017 

119 2018-2019 LINGANI LAVNYA 256417881-052 2017 

120 2018-2019 MOHAMMED CHANDPASHA 256417881-053 2017 

121 2018-2019 ISAHARUL ALAM 256417881-054 2017 

122 2018-2019 MUJAWAR JAVED 256417881-055 2017 

123 2018-2019 SOHAIL JAMAL 256417881-056 2017 

124 2018-2019 MODH SHARIQ 256417881-057 2017 

125 2018-2019 KHAN MOHSIN RAJULLA 256417881-301 2017 

126 2018-2019 CHILKA DEVYANI VIJAY KUMAR 256417881-302 2017 

127 2018-2019 SHAHZAD KHAN 256417881-303 2017 

128 2018-2019 KHAN MOHAMMED ABUZAR AHRAR 256417881-304 2017 

129 2018-2019 SHAIK SHAIDA DOST 256417881-305 2017 

130 2018-2019 G.CHANDRAKANTH  2564-1688-1001 2016 

131 2018-2019 THIRUPATHI REDDY 2564-1688-1002 2016 

132 2018-2019 SAPPIDI SUPRIYA 2564-1688-1003 2016 

133 2018-2019 V.HARITHA 2564-1688-1004 2016 

134 2018-2019 CH.SRIHARI 2564-1688-1005 2016 

135 2018-2019 G.AKHIL 2564-1688-1006 2016 

136 2018-2019 B.PHARANGA 2564-1688-1007 2016 

137 2018-2019 G.ASHOK 2564-1688-1008 2016 

138 2018-2019 G.DIVYA 2564-1688-1009 2016 

139 2018-2019 K.ROHIT ANAND 2564-1688-1010 2016 

140 2018-2019 SONALI YADAV 2564-1688-1011 2016 

141 2018-2019 SHAIK NAZIA BEGUM 2564-1688-1012 2016 

142 2018-2019 K.SWAPNA 2564-1688-1013 2016 

143 2018-2019 K.DIPEEKA 2564-1688-1014 2016 

144 2018-2019 Y.LATHA MANGHESHKAR 2564-1688-1015 2016 

145 2018-2019 M.PRIYANKA 2564-1688-1016 2016 

146 2018-2019 SARA BEGUM 2564-1688-1017 2016 

147 2018-2019 M.MOUNIKA 2564-1688-1018 2016 

148 2018-2019 O.ANITHA 2564-1688-1019 2016 

149 2018-2019 MD.KAMRAN JAMEEL 2564-1688-1020 2016 

150 2018-2019 S.RAJNIKATH 2564-1688-1021 2016 

151 2018-2019 A.MOUNIKA 2564-1688-1022 2016 

152 2018-2019 M.ANKANKSHA 2564-1688-1023 2016 

153 2018-2019 R.SAHITHI REDDY 2564-1688-1024 2016 

154 2018-2019 K.RUPANJALI 2564-1688-1025 2016 

155 2018-2019 B.SANGHAVI 2564-1688-1026 2016 



 

 

 

156 2018-2019 CH.SUREKHA 2564-1688-1027 2016 

157 2018-2019 K.PRAVEEN 2564-1688-1028 2016 

158 2018-2019 K.PAVITHRA 2564-1688-1029 2016 

159 2018-2019 MOHD.PARVEZ 2564-1688-1030 2016 

160 2018-2019 MOHD.IMRAN 2564-1688-1031 2016 

161 2018-2019 V.DEEPSIKA 2564-1688-1032 2016 

162 2018-2019 S.PRUTHVI 2564-1688-1033 2016 

163 2018-2019 SYED.GULFSHAN PARY RIZWAN 2564-1688-1034 2016 

164 2018-2019 ZUBAIR AHMED HAFIZUR 2564-1688-1035 2016 

165 2018-2019 K MADHURIMA 2564-1688-1302 2016 

166 2018-2019 M SWETHA 2564-1488-1025 2014 

167 2018-2019 K RAJESH 2564-1588-1031 2015 

168 2018-2019 K YADGIRI 2564-1588-1033 2015 

169 2018-2019 T KAVITA RANI 2564-1588-1060 2015 

170 2018-2019 M.SAGAR 2564-1588-1001 2015 

171 2018-2019 M.NAVEEN 2564-1588-1002 2015 

172 2018-2019 K.VAMSHIDHAR 2564-1588-1003 2015 

173 2018-2019 S.MOUNIKA 2564-1588-1004 2015 

174 2018-2019 B.GEETHANJALI 2564-1588-1005 2015 

175 2018-2019 B.SAI KIRAN 2564-1588-1006 2015 

176 2018-2019 B.PRAGATHI 2564-1588-1007 2015 

177 2018-2019 B.PRASHANTH KUMAR 2564-1588-1008 2015 

178 2018-2019 R.SANDEEP 2564-1588-1009 2015 

179 2018-2019 A.BALARAJU 2564-1588-1010 2015 

180 2018-2019 T.VENKATESH 2564-1588-1011 2015 

181 2018-2019 B.RAJINIKANTH 2564-1588-1012 2015 

182 2018-2019 V.VENKATESH 2564-1588-1013 2015 

183 2018-2019 A.SRIKANTH 2564-1588-1014 2015 

184 2018-2019 B.KRANTHI KUMAR 2564-1588-1015 2015 

185 2018-2019 M.SUMA PALLAVI 2564-1588-1016 2015 

186 2018-2019 S.SRIVANI 2564-1588-1017 2015 

187 2018-2019 N.SHARATH KUMAR 2564-1588-1018 2015 

188 2018-2019 K.SHIVA KUMAR 2564-1588-1019 2015 

189 2018-2019 L.KIRAN KUMAR 2564-1588-1020 2015 

190 2018-2019 P.SANDEEP 2564-1588-1021 2015 

191 2018-2019 G.REVANTH 2564-1588-1022 2015 

192 2018-2019 J.RAJASRI 2564-1588-1023 2015 

193 2018-2019 G.NANDINI 2564-1588-1024 2015 

194 2018-2019 K.RADHA 2564-1588-1025 2015 

195 2018-2019 G.LAKSHMAN KUMAR 2564-1588-1026 2015 



 

 

 

196 2018-2019 V.CHANDRASHEKAR 2564-1588-1027 2015 

197 2018-2019 G.SHIVA PRASAD 2564-1588-1028 2015 

198 2018-2019 M.MADHURI 2564-1588-1029 2015 

199 2018-2019 N.SHESHU KUMAR 2564-1588-1030 2015 

200 2018-2019 K.RAJESH 2564-1588-1031 2015 

201 2018-2019 K.KRUSHNA MOHAN 2564-1588-1032 2015 

202 2018-2019 K.YADAGIRI 2564-1588-1033 2015 

203 2018-2019 D.ANITHA 2564-1588-1034 2015 

204 2018-2019 S.NAVEEN 2564-1588-1035 2015 

205 2018-2019 S.NAGESHWAR 2564-1588-1036 2015 

206 2018-2019 A.RAJASHEKAR 2564-1588-1037 2015 

207 2018-2019 MOHD.ASAD  AHMED 2564-1588-1038 2015 

208 2018-2019 Y.MANISHA REDDY 2564-1588-1039 2015 

209 2018-2019 V.PAVANI 2564-1588-1040 2015 

210 2018-2019 D.GANESH 2564-1588-1041 2015 

211 2018-2019 G.RAJU 2564-1588-1042 2015 

212 2018-2019 D.SUNITHA 2564-1588-1043 2015 

213 2018-2019 K.SHOBHA 2564-1588-1044 2015 

214 2018-2019 P.VIGNESHWARI 2564-1588-1045 2015 

215 2018-2019 S.GOUTHAMI 2564-1588-1046 2015 

216 2018-2019 K.BHANU CHANDER 2564-1588-1047 2015 

217 2018-2019 J.POOJA 2564-1588-1048 2015 

218 2018-2019 K.NIRMALA 2564-1588-1049 2015 

219 2018-2019 M.DURGABHAVANI 2564-1588-1050 2015 

220 2018-2019 S.UMARANI 2564-1588-1051 2015 

221 2018-2019 N.KRISHNA VENI 2564-1588-1052 2015 

222 2018-2019 GAZALA NAAZ 2564-1588-1053 2015 

223 2018-2019 K.SAI SRI MADHURI 2564-1588-1054 2015 

224 2018-2019 ZAINAB KHATOON 2564-1588-1055 2015 

225 2018-2019 M.MANJULA 2564-1588-1056 2015 

226 2018-2019 T.NAGA MALLIKA 2564-1588-1057 2015 

227 2018-2019 I.SOWJANYA 2564-1588-1058 2015 

228 2018-2019 G.KIRAN 2564-1588-1059 2015 

229 2018-2019 T.KAVITHA RANI 2564-1588-1060 2015 

230 2018-2019 A.SWATHI 2564-1588-1061 2015 

231 2018-2019 RUBEENA BEGUM 2564-1588-1062 2015 

232 2018-2019 VINAYKRISHNA G. 2564-18-886-001 2018 

233 2018-2019 A.PRINYANKA 2564-18-886-002 2018 

234 2018-2019 NIKHITHA M 2564-18-886-003 2018 

235 2018-2019 T.DIVYA 2564-18-886-004 2018 



 

 

 

236 2018-2019 B.MAHESH REDDY 2564-18-886-005 2018 

237 2018-2019 SHAIK SAMEENA 2564-18-886-006 2018 

238 2018-2019 B.UDAY KIRAN 2564-18-886-007 2018 

239 2018-2019 P.SAHITHI 2564-18-886-008 2018 

240 2018-2019 V.MOUNIKA 2564-18-886-009 2018 

241 2018-2019 P.ARUN KUMAR 2564-20-886-010 2018 

242 2018-2019 P.HARINI 2564-18-886-011 2018 

243 2018-2019 Y.RAMYA SREE 2564-18-886-012 2018 

244 2018-2019 J.HARIKA 2564-18-886-013 2018 

245 2018-2019 M.REVATHI 2564-18-886-014 2018 

246 2018-2019 K.PAVAN KALYAN 2564-18-885-001 2018 

247 2018-2019 B.SHRAVANI 2564-18-885-002 2018 

248 2018-2019 G.RAMESH 2564-18-885-003 2018 

249 2018-2019 D.SURPIYA 2564-18-885-004 2018 

250 2018-2019 P.SANDHYA RANI 2564-18-885-005 2018 

251 2018-2019 A.NARESH 2564-18-885-006 2018 

252 2018-2019 G.MAHESH 2564-18-885-007 2018 

253 2018-2019 K.PANDU 2564-18-885-008 2018 

254 2018-2019 B.SREEJA 2564-18-885-009 2018 

 

 

 


